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Computer Science - Team

Rank School Students Conference District Total
Score
1 Allen Lowery HS Anthony Xu, Warith Rahman, Eric Yang 6A 5 648
> Round Rock McNeil HS IS\Iriai:;s Vadhiraj, Aditya Patwardhan, Uzair 6A 25 644
3 Dallas Talented and Gifted HS Dat Tran, Alexander Snyder, Jack Lewicki 4A 13 644
4 Tomball Memorial HS g[;sn(:; Wade, Anirudh Konidala, Mia Romero 6A 15 630
5 Tomball HS gle‘tz/el;t% 'I;"Itzietro” Manzur, Aleksander Alvarez, 6A 15 614
6 Needville HS lE/?jlré(i)nglel;nmins, Joshua Kasmir, Cannon 4A 25 608
7 Cy-Fair HS Amogh Ajoy, Jeremy Leicht, Mufaro Machaya 6A 17 606
Round Rock HS Prajith Velicheti, Dominik Djajadi, Sneha Shekhar 6A 25 600
9 Austin Vandegrift HS John McAlinden, Anjali Gorti, Samuel Li 6A 25 596
10 Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS giys/:nond Arrington, Ryan Foreman, Jeremiah 4A 19 594
11 McKinney HS Ethan 6Bickel, Zachary Miller, Naiela Islam 6A 5 586
12 Argyle HS Cadence Schrader, Mason James, Tyler Lansberry SA 7 580
13 CC Flour Bluff HS Xander Nguyen, Samuel Zhang, Carlos Doble S5A 29 552
14 San Angelo Central HS leiliﬁel Flores Acton, Patrick Smith, Myshae 6A 5 546
15 Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS Egif‘slfé‘ysek““"’ Emanuel Hernandez, Kolton 5 13 540
16 Lewisville Marcus HS Raquel Susko, Collin Harvey, Ayam Agarwal 6A 6 520
17 Waller HS Daniel Johnson, Dylan Loan, Criss Perez 6A 15 512
18 Katy Tompkins HS David Zhang, Daniel Chen, Xiao Zhao 6A 19 512
19 Cedar Park HS Evan Roberts, Stefan De Araujo, lan Morris S5A 25 486
20  Lindale HS Noah Sullivan, Gage Renfrow, Brendan Berryhill 4A 16 486
21 Brock HS Jacob Matzke, Joel Beauregard, Anthony Perez 3A 8 460
22 Laredo Alexander HS Fanjin Meng, Victor Sanchez, Samuel Del Bosque 6A 30 460
23 McKinney Boyd HS Will Manicom, Aaron Low, Aymum Mohammed  6A 5 444
24 Melissa HS Sam Call, Steve Bui, Ashe Bosley 5A 13 440
25 Canyon Randall HS Aidan Poole, Megan Brue, Hudson Cox 4A 4 440
26  Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS Amelia Novotny, Ainsley Snell, Cate Nicodemus 4A 33 430
27 San Augustine HS Khang Doan, Brittan Nance, Emma Masiero 2A 24 430

28 Alief Kerr HS Kevin Guo, Jinglin Chen, Bao Dinh 6A 23 424
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50
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59
60

Whitehouse HS

Sudan HS
Barbers Hill HS
La Grange HS
Hallsville HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation

HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS

Liberty Hill HS
Longview HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS

Odessa UTPB Stem HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Grady HS
Cibolo Steele HS

Hico HS

Mineral Wells HS
Northwest Nelson
Arlington Seguin HS
Laredo Johnson HS
CC Calallen HS
Andrews HS
Granbury HS

Sabine Pass HS

Olney HS
Muenster HS
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Payton Hudgins, Brandon Figueroa, Jacob
Steinbrecker

Riley Edens, Denise Gonzalez, Drew Carr
Parker Ybarra, Clin Shaiju, Jackson Braden
Garrett Harris, Ty Trlicek, Drew Harbers
Ethan Holder, Ethan Caswell, Sean Kelley
Ethan Feng, Victoria Reddy, Riya Addula

Carter Lewis, Mason Bohn, Aiden Medina

Christopher Ridad, Sydney Cox, Aiden Ewan
Brendan Garvin, Alfredo Cuautle-Gonzalez,
Adeline Perks

Andrew Flores, Oliver Falter, Colin Borrelli
nigel norman, Oscar Umberson, Zachary Pham
Josue Lopez, Aaron Kaphle, Samuel Hornick
Noah Graf, Matthew Schmude, Dylan Couch

Aman Saridena, Irvin Rodriguez, Sreeniketh
Chiluveri

Reid Messer, Corbin Ellis, Jonah Duke

Tristan McMullin, nolan sheffield, john flores
Morgan Dye, Dylan Garza, Alexandr Slanin
Joshua Poindexter, Quinn Boyer, Forrest Harlow
Jose Saucedo, Tanner Woodring, Kaylee Cooper
Katherine Burns, Colt Carson, Austin Aaron

DARWIN BUCHHEIT, GREYDON RUDD,
Connor Alfeiri

Brant Underwood, Tom Kuiper, Reegan Brister
Timothy Corzine, Evan McBreen, Kutara Harris
Christian Liriano, Josiah Snyder, Ryan Dang
Audrey Sia, Ryan gurley, Mario Garibay
Mauricio Ornelas, Jose Jimenez, Jacob Salinas
Even Eden, Albert Wang, Nathaniel Diez

Jackson Sovilay, Makaden Espinosa, Franz Viray

Tristan Pool, Zach Layland, Braden Seaborn

Ty Schaller, Alexander Jackson, Nehemias
Dominguez

Liher Del Rio Martinez, Aidyn Bitner, Gatlin Guy

Grant McPherson, Halle Hess, Ronald Winnett

SA

2A
S5A
4A
SA
6A
S5A

3A

6A

4A
5A
4A
5A

SA

SA
S5A
S5A
3A

1A

6A

2A

2A

2A
2A

15

17
22
15

25

15
23
13
25

15

29

25

27

30
31

25

13

412

410
404
392
382
380
380

376

372

370
354
354
330

328

326
318
316
314
312
304

290

282
280
280
276
276
276
272
270

264

242
238
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Springtown HS
Christoval HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Denver City HS
Rankin HS

Gail Borden HS
Lampasas HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Vega HS

Dumas HS

White Oak HS
Mineola HS

Haskell HS

Longview Pine Tree HS

Llano HS
Wink HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Elysian Fields HS
Ponder HS

Buna HS
Stephenville HS
Mabank HS
Garden City HS
Dalhart HS
Whitesboro HS
PSJA North HS
Savoy HS

Bells HS
Shelbyville HS
Veribest HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San

Angelo
Menard HS
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Jeremiah Evans, Bernard Bast, Kaiden Eddington
Zachary Schwab, James Nemec, Gavin Balderas
Ryan Purdy, Trenton Wilde, Kutter Thornton
Gilbert Ortiz, Aaron Jimenez, Jose Gonzalez
Morgan Tubbs, Jaxon Wyatt, Case Custer

Ethan Hargrove, Laney Stansell, Hayden Niel
Laura Webb, Jodiah Holland, Anna Burgess
Andrew Hutcheson, Chris Ayers, Swekriti Bashyal
Benneth Lopez, Dayton Lancaster, Luke Rando
Hector Fuentes, Ben Barker, Jose Adame

Seth Anderson, Levi Kohl, Payton Sweeney

Jon Loredo, Jonathon Gallegos, Joel Smith
Brayden Tidrow, Brody Letz, Jonathan Walker

Matthew Sprague, Daniel, Barrios, Xavier
Martinez

Cooper,Joshua, Hazel, Devin, Gault, Lilly
Raymond Epley, Michael Kayser, Eli Polanco

William Ragland, London Arredondo, Nathaniel
Fortner

Grant Sims, Gracey Struwe, Carnen Lawless

Micah Thompson , Delaney Jackson, AnnaBeth
Glisson

Kestin Sarver, Shelton Stout, Evan Hale

Isaac Ivey, Corey Collins, Philip Skinner

Alan Reyes, Alik Washington, Alex Reyes
Christopher Dyer, Skyler Garcia, Brock Braden
Brian Gonzalez, Alejandro Flores, Joshua Walker
Mason Pierson, Colby Lamb, Zakk Sanderson
Angel Alcala, Amethyst Sloss, Shanelle Villegas
Vaden Wood, Jacob Lawson, Caeleb Horn
Joseph Monroe, Lucas Hamner, Ben Kyker
Eldon Hendrix, Emily Bautista, Caitlynn White
Jesse Hight, Kamrynn Barber, Cash Vinson

Calie Reyes, Jaray Maldonado, Jose Ocampo

Kat Russell, Kendal Lawler, Mathis Martin

4A
2A
5A
3A
1A
1A
4A
4A
2A
4A
3A
3A
2A

SA

3A
2A

3A

3A

3A

3A
4A
4A
1A
3A
3A
5A
1A
3A
2A
1A

3A

1A

W 9

24
15

15
13
10

15

16

10

22

16
11

10
31
23
11
23
11

12

228
224
220
192
190
174
168
166
164
132
126
124
120

118

112
94

86

84

84

78
76
64
60
50
50
46
36
32
28
26

-16
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2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Computer Science - Team - 1A

Rank School

Grady HS
Rankin HS

Gail Borden HS
Garden City HS
Savoy HS
Veribest HS
Menard HS

N N LA W N =

Students

Katherine Burns, Colt Carson, Austin Aaron
Morgan Tubbs, Jaxon Wyatt, Case Custer
Ethan Hargrove, Laney Stansell, Hayden Niel
Christopher Dyer, Skyler Garcia, Brock Braden
Vaden Wood, Jacob Lawson, Caeleb Horn
Jesse Hight, Kamrynn Barber, Cash Vinson
Kat Russell, Kendal Lawler, Mathis Martin

Conference
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

District
8

10

6

11

23

11

12

Total Score
304

190

174

60

36

26

-16
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Computer Science - Team - 2A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 San Augustine HS ~ Khang Doan, Brittan Nance, Emma Masiero 2A 24 430
2 Sudan HS Riley Edens, Denise Gonzalez, Drew Carr 2A 4 410
3 Hico HS Brant Underwood, Tom Kuiper, Reegan Brister 2A 11 282
4 Sabine Pass HS Ty Schaller, Alexander Jackson, Nehemias Dominguez 2A 25 264
5 Olney HS Liher Del Rio Martinez, Aidyn Bitner, Gatlin Guy 2A 9 242
6 Muenster HS Grant McPherson, Halle Hess, Ronald Winnett 2A 13 238
7 Christoval HS Zachary Schwab, James Nemec, Gavin Balderas 2A 7 224
8 Vega HS Benneth Lopez, Dayton Lancaster, Luke Rando 2A 3 164
9 Haskell HS Brayden Tidrow, Brody Letz, Jonathan Walker 2A 10 120
10 Wink HS Raymond Epley, Michael Kayser, Eli Polanco 2A 6 94

—
[—

Shelbyville HS Eldon Hendrix, Emily Bautista, Caitlynn White 2A 23 28
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Computer Science - Team - 3A

Total

Rank School Students Conference District
Score

Natalia Sekulic, Emanuel Hernandez, Kolton

1 Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 13 540
Hensley
2 Brock HS Jacob Matzke, Joel Beauregard, Anthony Perez ~ 3A 8 460
3 Eosrt Worth Harmony School of Innovation Christopher Ridad, Sydney Cox, Aiden Ewan 3A 9 376
4 Odessa UTPB Stem HS Joshua Poindexter, Quinn Boyer, Forrest Harlow 3A 4 314
5 Vanderbilt Industrial HS Jose Saucedo, Tanner Woodring, Kaylee Cooper  3A 25 312
6 Denver City HS Gilbert Ortiz, Aaron Jimenez, Jose Gonzalez 3A 3 192
7 White Oak HS Seth Anderson, Levi Kohl, Payton Sweeney 3A 15 126
8 Mineola HS Jon Loredo, Jonathon Gallegos, Joel Smith 3A 13 124
9 Llano HS Cooper,Joshua, Hazel, Devin, Gault, Lilly 3A 5 112
10 Tngram Tom Moore HS William Ragland, London Arredondo, Nathaniel 3A 5 36
Fortner
11 Elysian Fields HS Grant Sims, Gracey Struwe, Carnen Lawless 3A 16 84
12 Ponder HS M{cah Thompson , Delaney Jackson, AnnaBeth 3A 10 34
Glisson
13 Buna HS Kestin Sarver, Shelton Stout, Evan Hale 3A 22 78
14 Dalhart HS Brian Gonzalez, Alejandro Flores, Joshua Walker 3A 1 50
15 Whitesboro HS Mason Pierson, Colby Lamb, Zakk Sanderson 3A 10 50
16 Bells HS Joseph Monroe, Lucas Hamner, Ben Kyker 3A 11 32
17 Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Calie Reyes, Jaray Maldonado, Jose Ocampo 3A 6 2

Angelo
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Computer Science - Team - 4A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Dallas Talented and Gifted HS Dat Tran, Alexander Snyder, Jack Lewicki 4A 13 644
2 Needville HS Seano Cummins, Joshua Kasmir, Cannon McKinney 4A 25 608
3 Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS Raymond Arrington, Ryan Foreman, Jeremiah Rust 4A 19 594
4 Lindale HS Noah Sullivan, Gage Renfrow, Brendan Berryhill 4A 16 486
5 Canyon Randall HS Aidan Poole, Megan Brue, Hudson Cox 4A 4 440
6 Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS ~ Amelia Novotny, Ainsley Snell, Cate Nicodemus 4A 33 430
7 La Grange HS Garrett Harris, Ty Trlicek, Drew Harbers 4A 22 392
8 Sulphur Springs HS Andrew Flores, Oliver Falter, Colin Borrelli 4A 15 370
9 Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS Josue Lopez, Aaron Kaphle, Samuel Hornick 4A 13 354
10 Mineral Wells HS Timothy Corzine, Evan McBreen, Kutara Harris 4A 6 280
11 CC Calallen HS Even Eden, Albert Wang, Nathaniel Diez 4A 31 276
12 Andrews HS Jackson Sovilay, Makaden Espinosa, Franz Viray 4A 3 272
13 Springtown HS Jeremiah Evans, Bernard Bast, Kaiden Eddington ~ 4A 8 228
14 Lampasas HS Laura Webb, Jodiah Holland, Anna Burgess 4A 24 168
15 Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS Andrew Hutcheson, Chris Ayers, Swekriti Bashyal —4A 15 166
16 Dumas HS Hector Fuentes, Ben Barker, Jose Adame 4A 4 132
17 Stephenville HS Isaac Ivey, Corey Collins, Philip Skinner 4A 6 76
18 Mabank HS Alan Reyes, Alik Washington, Alex Reyes 4A 16 64
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Computer Science - Team - 5A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Argyle HS Cadence Schrader, Mason James, Tyler Lansberry SA 7 580
2 CC Flour Bluff HS Xander Nguyen, Samuel Zhang, Carlos Doble 5A 29 552
3 Cedar Park HS Evan Roberts, Stefan De Araujo, lan Morris 5A 25 486
4 Melissa HS Sam Call, Steve Bui, Ashe Bosley 5A 13 440
5 Whitehouse HS Payton Hudgins, Brandon Figueroa, Jacob Steinbrecker 5A 15 412
6 Barbers Hill HS Parker Ybarra, Clin Shaiju, Jackson Braden 5A 17 404
7 Hallsville HS Ethan Holder, Ethan Caswell, Sean Kelley SA 15 382
8 Lubbock Monterey HS Carter Lewis, Mason Bohn, Aiden Medina S5A 4 380
9 Pflugerville Hendrickson HS nigel norman, Oscar Umberson, Zachary Pham S5A 23 354
10 Liberty Hill HS Noah Graf, Matthew Schmude, Dylan Couch SA 25 330
11 Longview HS Aman Saridena, Irvin Rodriguez, Sreeniketh Chiluveri ~ SA 15 328
12 Abilene Wylie HS Reid Messer, Corbin Ellis, Jonah Duke 5A 4 326
13 Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS  Tristan McMullin, nolan sheffield, john flores 5A 6 318
14 Corpus Christi Ray HS Morgan Dye, Dylan Garza, Alexandr Slanin SA 29 316
15 Arlington Seguin HS Audrey Sia, Ryan gurley, Mario Garibay 5A 8 276
16 Granbury HS Tristan Pool, Zach Layland, Braden Seaborn 5A 5 270
17 Lubbock Cooper HS Ryan Purdy, Trenton Wilde, Kutter Thornton SA 4 220
18 Longview Pine Tree HS Matthew Sprague, Daniel, Barrios, Xavier Martinez 5A 15 118
19 PSJA North HS Angel Alcala, Amethyst Sloss, Shanelle Villegas 5A 31 46
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Computer Science - Team - 6A

Rank School Students Conference District Total Score
1 Allen Lowery HS Anthony Xu, Warith Rahman, Eric Yang 6A 5 648
2 Round Rock McNeil HS Srinivas Vadhiraj, Aditya Patwardhan, Uzair Nawaz 6A 25 644
3 Tomball Memorial HS Mason Wade, Anirudh Konidala, Mia Romero Bernal 6A 15 630
4 Tomball HS Alberto "Tito" Manzur, Aleksander Alvarez, Devin Opfer 6A 15 614
5 Cy-Fair HS Amogh Ajoy, Jeremy Leicht, Mufaro Machaya 6A 17 606
6 Round Rock HS Prajith Velicheti, Dominik Djajadi, Sneha Shekhar 6A 25 600
7 Austin Vandegrift HS John McAlinden, Anjali Gorti, Samuel Li 6A 25 596
8 McKinney HS Ethan 6Bickel, Zachary Miller, Naiela Islam 6A 586
9 San Angelo Central HS Miguel Flores Acton, Patrick Smith, Myshae Allen 6A 546
10 Lewisville Marcus HS Raquel Susko, Collin Harvey, Ayam Agarwal 6A 6 520
11 Waller HS Daniel Johnson, Dylan Loan, Criss Perez 6A 15 512
12 Katy Tompkins HS David Zhang, Daniel Chen, Xiao Zhao 6A 19 512
13 Laredo Alexander HS Fanjin Meng, Victor Sanchez, Samuel Del Bosque 6A 30 460
14 McKinney Boyd HS Will Manicom, Aaron Low, Aymum Mohammed 6A 5 444
15 Alief Kerr HS Kevin Guo, Jinglin Chen, Bao Dinh 6A 23 424
16 Lewisville Flower Mound HS Ethan Feng, Victoria Reddy, Riya Addula 6A 6 380
17 Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS Brendan Garvin, Alfredo Cuautle-Gonzalez, Adeline Perks ~ 6A 25 372
18 Cibolo Steele HS DARWIN BUCHHEIT, GREYDON RUDD, Connor Alfeiri 6A 27 290
19 Northwest Nelson Christian Liriano, Josiah Snyder, Ryan Dang 6A 4 280
20 Laredo Johnson HS Mauricio Ornelas, Jose Jimenez, Jacob Salinas 6A 30 276
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Computer Science - Individual

Rank Name

1 Seano Cummins

1 Natalia Sekulic

3 Anthony Xu

3 Dat Tran

3 Raymond Arrington
3 Srinivas Vadhiraj

3 Mason Wade

3 Ethan 6Bickel

9 Alberto "Tito" Manzur
10 Aditya Patwardhan
11 Aleksander Alvarez
12 Warith Rahman

13 Prajith Velicheti

14 Alexander Snyder
15 Chris Platz

16  Amogh Ajoy

17  Dominik Djajadi

18 Eric Yang

18 Jack Lewicki

20 Jeremy Leicht

21 Anirudh Konidala
22 John McAlinden

23 Cadence Schrader
24 Mia Romero Bernal
24 Uzair Nawaz

24 Jeremy Moon

27 Mason James

28 Khang Doan

28 Joshua Kasmir

30  Raquel Susko

30  Anjali Gorti

32 Zachary Miller

33 Samuel Li

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

School

Needville HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Allen Lowery HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Tomball Memorial HS
McKinney HS

Tomball HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Tomball HS

Allen Lowery HS

Round Rock HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Keller HS

Cy-Fair HS

Round Rock HS

Allen Lowery HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Cy-Fair HS

Tomball Memorial HS

Austin Vandegrift HS

Argyle HS

Tomball Memorial HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Argyle HS

San Augustine HS

Needville HS

Lewisville Marcus HS

Austin Vandegrift HS
McKinney HS

Austin Vandegrift HS

Conference District

4A
3A
6A
4A
4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
4A
6A
6A
6A
S5A
6A
6A
6A
S5A
2A
4A
6A
6A
6A
6A

25
13
5

13
19
25
15
5

15
25
15
5

25
13
4

17
25
5

13
17
15
25
7

15
25
25
7

24
25
6

25
5

25

Grade
Leve

12
11
11
12
10
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
10
12
11
12
11

Score

232
232
224
224
224
224
224
224
224
218
218
216
216
212
210
210
208
208
208
206
204
204
202
202
202
202
200
200
200
198
198
196
194

Tie
Breaker
97.5
97.5
95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0

94.9

93.0
92.5
94.7
97.2
923
97.2
90.0
90.0
94.6
92.1
92.0
97.0
89.7
89.7
89.7
88.0
87.5
87.5
91.9
91.9
97.1
87.2
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34
35
35
37
38
38
40

41

42
42
44
45
45
47
47
47
50
50
52
53
54
55
55
57
58
58
60
61
62
63
63
65
66
67
67
67

Xander Nguyen
David Zhang
Annam Nguyen
Mufaro Machaya
Noah Sullivan

Nacho Durante

Miguel Flores Acton

Christopher Ridad

Caleb Boatcallie
Samuel Zhang
Ryan Foreman
Jeremiah Rust
Zach Brewer
Daniel Johnson
Kevin Henriquez
Evan Roberts
Matthew Bischoff
Shreev Goyal
Patrick Smith
Carter Lewis
Tyler Lansberry
Anikait Gupta

Ty Schaller
Joshua Poindexter
Sneha Shekhar
Aanya Singh
Omkar Rege
Noah Higgins
Cannon McKinney
Gavin Dearing
Stefan De Araujo
Myshae Allen
Neev Rao

Jeff Gunawan
Jacob Matzke

Timothy Corzine
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CC Flour Bluff HS S5A
Katy Tompkins HS 6A
Tomball Memorial HS 6A
Cy-Fair HS 6A
Lindale HS 4A
Cy-Fair HS 6A
San Angelo Central HS 6A
Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation

HS 3A
Cy-Fair HS 6A
CC Flour Bluff HS SA

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Waller HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Cedar Park HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Round Rock McNeil HS

San Angelo Central HS
Lubbock Monterey HS

Argyle HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Sabine Pass HS

Odessa UTPB Stem HS
Round Rock HS

Round Rock HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Needville HS

Argyle HS

Cedar Park HS

San Angelo Central HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Austin Vandegrift HS

Brock HS

Mineral Wells HS

4A
6A
4A
S5A
6A
6A
6A
S5A
SA
6A
2A
3A
6A
6A
4A
6A
4A
S5A
S5A
6A
6A
6A
3A
4A

29
19
15
17
16
17
2

9

17
29
19
19
13
15
13
25
25
25

25
25

25
25
13
25
25

25

25
25

11
12
12
11
12
12
12

12

12
11
12
10
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11
10
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
12

192
192
192
190
188
188
188

188

186
186
186
184
184
182
182
182
182
182
182
180
178
178
178
178
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
176
174
174
174
174

91.7
85.0
85.0
97.0
86.8
86.8
0.9

91.4
91.4
84.6
82.5
82.5
86.5
86.5
86.5
86.0
86.0
0.9

91.0
97.0
82.0
82.0

93.8
93.8
86.1
86.0
85.7
80.0
80.0
0.9

91.0
90.9
90.9
90.9
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70
71
72
73
74
75
75
75
75
79
79
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
87
89
90
91
91
91
94
95
95
95
98
99
99
99
102
103
104
105
106

Carlos Doble

Ben Anvi

Delaney Gibson
Franchesca Untalan
Devin Opfer

Collin Harvey
Muyang Zhou

Emanuel Hernandez

Riley Edens
Cameron Hong
Aman Saridena
Daniel Chen
Nam Le

Nikhil Devarakonda

Gage Renfrow
Zafir Nasim
Catherine Tu
Naiela Islam
Bailey Yu
Dylan Loan
Kevin Guo
Payton Hudgins
Olivia Dean
Ethan Feng
Criss Perez
Sammy El-Hlindi
Amisha Sao
Zara Becerra
Urjith Mishra
Kyle Johnson
Kassie Kristufek
Alex Xie

Tarun Patanjali
Adam Venton
Minjae Lee

Joel Beauregard

Fanjin Meng

CC Flour Bluff HS
Austin Vandegrift HS
Needville HS

San Angelo Central HS
Tomball HS

Lewisville Marcus HS
Round Rock HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Sudan HS

Austin Vandegrift HS
Longview HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Cy-Fair HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Lindale HS

Allen Lowery HS
Round Rock HS
McKinney HS
McKinney HS

Waller HS

Alief Kerr HS
Whitehouse HS
Tomball HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Waller HS

McKinney HS

Round Rock HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
McKinney HS
McKinney HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
McKinney HS

Brock HS

Laredo Alexander HS
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S5A
6A
4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
3A
2A
6A
S5A
6A
6A
4A
4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
S5A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
S5A
6A
6A
6A
3A
6A

29
25
25
2

15
6

25
13
4

25
15
19
17
13
16
5

25
5

15
23
15
15
6
15
5
25
15
25
5
5
29
25
25
5
8
30

12
11
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
10
10
12
11
11

12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11

174
172
172
172
172
170
170
170
170
170
170
170
168
168
168
168
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
164
164
164
164
164
162
162
162
162
162
162
162
162

79.5
88.2
81.6
0.8

85.7
85.7
85.7
85.7
79.5
79.5
79.0
100.0
83.3
83.3
78.0
96.6
87.9
87.9
81.1
81.0

933
85.3
85.3
85.3
85.0
90.3
90.3
90.3
90.0
83.0
82.9
82.8
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
113
115
116
116
116
116
120
121
121
121
124
125
126
126
128
128
128
131
132
132
134
135
136
136
138
139
140
140
140
143

Cris Ovalle
Labeeb Kibria
Gilbert Anicama
Sam Call
Snigdha Tadi
Tyler Farley
Luke Pitstick
Raymond Zhao
Jai Sammpath
Victor Sanchez
Brandon Figueroa
Ethan Holder
Tristan McMullin
Aidan Poole
Rowan Banerjee
Zane Hughes
Stas Gannutin
Lemuel Keaton Mitchell
Gabriel Pardo
Garrett Harris
Will Manicom
Luke Brideau
Amelia Novotny
Ayam Agarwal
Aidan Williams
Riley Haynes
Aaron Low
Megan Brue
Luis Leo-Lim
Xiao Zhao

Noah Wilmot
David Daleo

Ali Burke

Jake Emmert
Steve Bui

nolan sheffield

Valerius Petrini

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
McKinney HS

San Angelo Central HS

Melissa HS

Round Rock HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Austin Vandegrift HS

Round Rock HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Laredo Alexander HS
Whitehouse HS

Hallsville HS

Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS
Canyon Randall HS

McKinney HS

Waller HS

Austin Vandegrift HS

Kerrville Tivy HS

Needville HS

La Grange HS

McKinney Boyd HS

Austin Vandegrift HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Lewisville Marcus HS

Allen Lowery HS

Argyle HS

McKinney Boyd HS

Canyon Randall HS

Waller HS

Katy Tompkins HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Cy-Fair HS

Tomball HS

Melissa HS

Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

4A
6A
6A
5A
6A
5A
6A
6A
4A
6A
5A
5A
5A
4A
6A
6A
6A
5A
4A
4A
6A
6A
4A
6A
6A
5A
6A
4A
6A
6A
4A
4A
6A
6A
5A
5A
4A

13

13
25
29
25
25
13
30
15
15

11
12
12
11
11
12
11

10
11
10
12
12
11
11
11
10
12
11
12
12
11
11
12
10
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11

160
160
160
160
158
158
158
158
156
156
156
156
156
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
154
152
152
152
152
152
152
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
148

87.5
80.6
0.9

93.1
84.8
78.4
78.4
90.0

96.3
87.1
87.1
87.1
80.0
74.4

84.4
84.4
84.4
78.0

100.0
89.7
81.8
81.8
75.7
58.0

79.4
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143
145
146
147
147
147
150
151
151
151
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
168
168
171
172
172
174
175
175
175
178
178
178

Noah Herchen
Aryav Sanjeev
Jinglin Chen

Sri Abhinav Thatavarthi

Christian Liriano
Derick Lee
Jackson Sovilay
Duncan Lynch
Violet Mantooth
Andrew Flores
Daniel Hsieh
Caleb Griffis
Brendan Garvin
Ainsley Snell
Rishab Pradeep
Parker Ybarra
Clin Shaiju
Tyler Landgrebe
Jeff Morris
Samuel Del Bosque
Kourtney Beadle
Ryan Webster
Josue Lopez
Henry Tran
Kaylee Cruz
Kolton Hensley
Laasya Yatham
Katherine Burns
Luis Becerril
Aymum Mohammed
Hudson Cox
Collin McKinney
Noah Graf

Rishi Chapati
nigel norman
Hunter Hafner
Ethan Ford

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Alief Kerr HS

Argyle HS

Northwest Nelson

Sharyland Pioneer HS
Andrews HS

Katy Tompkins HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Tomball Memorial HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Barbers Hill HS

Barbers Hill HS

Tomball HS

Glen Rose HS

Laredo Alexander HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Tomball HS

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
McKinney HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Round Rock HS

Grady HS

Tomball HS

McKinney Boyd HS

Canyon Randall HS

Needville HS

Liberty Hill HS

Lewisville Marcus HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
McKinney Boyd HS

Tatum HS

4A
6A
6A
5A
6A
5A
4A
6A
4A
4A
6A
5A
6A
4A
6A
5A
5A
6A
4A
6A
5A
6A
4A
4A
6A
3A
6A
1A
6A
6A
4A
4A
5A
6A
5A
6A
3A

13
25
23

19
13
15
15
29
25
33
25
17
17
15

30
29
15
13
13

13
25

15

25

25

23

16

11
11
11

12
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
10
11
12
11
12
11
12
10
11
10
10

12
10
11
11
12
11
12
11
11

148
148
148
148
148
148
146
146
146
146
146
146
146
144
144
144
144
144
142
142
140
140
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
136
136
136
136
136
136
136

79.4
79.0
73.7

92.6
83.9
83.9
83.9
77.1
71.8

89.3
89.0
81.3
75.0

72.9

83.3

88.9
80.7
80.6
80.6
80.6
80.0

85.7
78.1
78.1
78.1
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181
182
183
183
185
186
186
188
188
190
190
192
193
193
195

196

197
198
199
199
199
202
202
202
205
205
207
207
207
210
211
211
213
213
215
216

Cate Nicodemus
Ethan Lahoti
Josh Lando
Kushal Bhattarai
Ishaan Masilamony
Zander Harrison
Mustafa Daher
Ashton Clussman
John Merrell
Evan Landry
Rachel Hiestand
Gage Zimmel
Even Eden
Mason Martinez
Colt Carson

Adrianna Figueroa-
Hernandez

Raifah Reza
Joshua Vigel
Brendan Berryhill
Nithin Reddy
Shawn Abraham
Ryan Mackereth
Ethan Caswell
Ashe Bosley

Aarav Kansupada
Reed Wood
Andrew Boudreaux
Zackirey Reuber
Preston Bauch

Ian Morris
Oghenemarho Akpenyi
Nick Young
Zachary Schwab
Ryan Purdy

Ella Standley

Yash Shah

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Round Rock HS

Tomball Memorial HS

Tomball HS

Fort Worth Marine Creek Collegiate HS
Austin Vandegrift HS

McKinney HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
McKinney HS

McKinney HS

CC Calallen HS

Tomball Memorial HS

Grady HS

McKinney HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Allen Lowery HS

Lindale HS

Round Rock HS

Lewisville Marcus HS

Argyle HS

Hallsville HS

Melissa HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Waller HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Cedar Park HS

Katy Tompkins HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Christoval HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Cedar Park HS

4A
4A
4A
6A
6A
6A
4A
6A
6A
4A
6A
6A
4A
6A
1A

6A

4A
6A
4A
6A
6A
S5A
S5A
S5A
4A
3A
4A
6A
4A
S5A
6A
4A
2A
SA
4A
S5A

33
33
13
25
15
15
9
25
5
19
5
5
31
15
8

5

13
5

16
25

15
13
13
13
19
15
33
25
19
19

33
25

12
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
12
12
11
12

12

11

10
10
12
12
12
12
12
11
10
12
10
12
11
12
10
12
10
12
11
12

134
134
134
134
134
134
134
132
132
132
132
130
130
130
130

130

130
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
128
126
126

92.0
82.8
75.8
75.8
70.3

80.0
80.0
73.5
73.5
95.6
85.2
85.2
85.0

77.4

71.4
71.0
66.7
66.7
66.7

82.1
82.1
75.0
75.0
75.0
69.4
65.0
65.0

100.0
94.7
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217
218
219
219
221
221
223
224
224
226
227
228
229
229
231
231
233
233
235
235
237
238
238
238
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
248
248
251
252
252

Jose Saucedo
Aiden Corbin
Aiden Vest
Austin Deng
Gora Bepary
Owen House
Rigo Chiti

Alfredo Cuautle-Gonzalez

Akshita Santra
Mason Bohn
Brant Underwood
Anthony Perez
Christian Park
Darren Chan
Lucas Berio
Mason Wendel
Kylie Brice

Evan Konkel
Ashley Xue

Ty Trlicek

Bella Chramosta
Reid Messer
Aiden Underwood
Denise Gonzalez
Brittan Nance
Tommy Guo
Henry DeCardenas
Drew Carr

Hawk Cockrell
Chris Chilek
Sophia Zhang
Elijah Bodden
Alexis Briley
Shrihan Bolleni
Morgan Dye
Jackson Braden
Rhett Davenport

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A

McKinney HS

Austin Vandegrift HS

Cy-Fair HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Cedar Park HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Tomball HS

Lubbock Monterey HS

Hico HS

Brock HS

Tomball HS

McKinney Boyd HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
McKinney Boyd HS

La Grange HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Abilene Wylie HS

McKinney HS

Sudan HS

San Augustine HS

Lewisville Marcus HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Sudan HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Needville HS

Austin Vandegrift HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS

Barbers Hill HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

6A
6A
6A
4A
5A
6A
6A
5A
2A
3A
6A
6A
5A
5A
3A
4A
6A
4A
4A
5A
6A
2A
2A
6A
4A
2A
4A
4A
6A
5A
6A
4A
5A
5A
4A

25
19
5

25
17
13
25
25
15
4

11
8

15
5

29
29
13
13
5

22
33
4

24

13

33
25
25
33
15
13
29
17
33

12
11
11
10
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
12
10
10
12
10
11
11
10
12
11
10
11
10
12
10
11
10
12

126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
126
124
124
124
124
124
122
122
122
122
122
122
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
116
116

88.0
79.3
72.7
72.7
67.6
67.6
67.5

85.0
84.6
71.0

81.5
81.5
68.6
68.6

87.5
78.6
78.6
78.6
72.0
71.9
66.7
62.5
95.2
84.0
75.9
69.7
69.7
69.7

80.8
80.8
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254
255
255
257
257
259
260
260
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
268
270
271
272
273
273
273
276
276
276
276
276
281
282
283
284
284
286
287
288
288
288

Matthew Schmude
DARWIN BUCHHEIT
Drew Harbers
Alanna Jenkins
Carter Burke
Oliver Falter
Sydney Way
Ryan Kostka
Nathaniel Puumala
Joshua Sosa
Aaron Kaphle
Karson Mann
William Rodgers
Michael Charrier
Diya Pyata
Victoria Reddy
Morgan Tubbs
Atanacio Munoz
Emma Masiero
Garrett Lee King
Colin Borrelli
Bao Dinh

Dylan Garza
Camden Vercher
Hannah David
Mauricio Ornelas
Oscar Umberson
Tanner Woodring
Kathryn Lock
Danielle Tran
Ilian Fischer
David Paul
Corbin Ellis
Noah Hein
Aditya Patil
Jeremiah Evans

Zachary Pham

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Liberty Hill HS

Cibolo Steele HS

La Grange HS

Lindale HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Tomball HS

McKinney Boyd HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Needville HS

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS
CC Flour Bluff HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Argyle HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Rankin HS

Forsan HS

San Augustine HS

Lindale HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Alief Kerr HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Argyle HS

Laredo Johnson HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Round Rock HS

Cedar Park HS

Needville HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Keller HS

Argyle HS

Springtown HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

S5A
6A
4A
4A
4A
4A
6A
6A
S5A
4A
4A
S5A
4A
4A
S5A
6A
1A
2A
2A
4A
4A
6A
S5A
4A
S5A
6A
S5A
3A
6A
S5A
4A
4A
S5A
6A
S5A
4A
S5A

25
27
22
16
33
15
15
5

29
25
13
29
19
19

10

24
16
15
23
29
19

30
23
25
25
25
25
19

23

12
11
12
12
10
11
11
11
10
11

12
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
12
10
12
10
12
11
12
10
11
11
10
10
11
10
11
12

116
116
116
114
114
114
114
114
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
112
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
110
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108
108

73.3

77.8
71.8
71.0

95.0
83.3
75.0
63.9
62.9
0.8

90.5
80.0
72.5
72.4
72.4
72.4

100.0
86.4
76.9
70.0
70.0
64.7
47.4
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288
292

293

293
295
296
297
297
297
300
301
302
303
303
305
305
305
305
305
305
311
312
312
314
314
316
317
317
319
320
320
320
320

320

325

Grant McPherson
Joseph Steele

Andrea Condormango
Rafael

Ava Gonzales
Enrique Gonzales
Ben Stilwell
Nicholas Shipley
Knox DeBlanc
Samuel Hornick
Zach Buck

Noah Ernest

Jodi Lin

Wyatt Baca
Lorenzo Viray
Audrey Sia

Evan Harbach
Carolyn Dougherty
Sienna Payne
Riya Addula
Tristan Pool
Devin Phillips
Miguel Canales
Jonas Laukoter
Liher Del Rio Martinez
Adeline Perks
Jonah Duke
Parker Moore
Wyatt Sandberg
Jake Stewart
Benneth Lopez
Jose Jimenez
Hannah Trahan
Zach Layland

Sydney Cox

Berkeley Deutsch

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Muenster HS
Cy-Fair HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Sudan HS

Cy-Fair HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS
Austin Vandegrift HS

McKinney HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Barbers Hill HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Arlington Seguin HS

Argyle HS

Tomball HS

Callisburg HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Granbury HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Olney HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Vega HS

Laredo Johnson HS

Tomball HS

Granbury HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation

HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

2A
6A

4A

4A
2A
6A
4A
4A
4A
6A
6A
4A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
6A
3A
6A
S5A
4A
S5A
4A
2A
6A
S5A
4A
4A
3A
2A
6A
6A
S5A

13
17

13

33
4

17
33
19
13
25
5

13
17
29

15
10

13
29
13

25

33

33

13

30
15

33

11
10

11

12
11
10
11
11
10
11
12
11
12
11
10
12
11
11
12
12
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
11
12
12
11

11

11

108
106

106

106
106
106
104
104
104
104
104
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
102
100
100
100
100
100
98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

96

82.6

74.1

74.1
74.0
67.7
79.2
79.2
79.2
65.6
57.5
85.7
76.0
76.0

81.8
73.1
73.1

78.3
70.4
70.4
64.5

75.0
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325
327
328
328
328
331
331
331
331
335
335
337
338
339
339
341

341

341
344
345
346
347
347
349
349
351
352
353
354
354
356
357
358

359

359

Brayden Angie
Ivan Mora

Sean Kelley
Shreyes Suribhotla
Mateo Garcia

Sri Komaragiri
GREYDON RUDD
Ashwin Anish
Hunter Long

Alec Schaefer

Ben Welsh
Autumn McCallum
Timothy Shammas
Michael Wustrau
Tom Kuiper

Ryan gurley
Aiden Ewan

Jacob Steinbrecker
Max Ruda

Albert Wang
Jacob Conner
Miguel Mendoza
Brian Lee
Alexandr Slanin
Jacob Hensley
Makaden Espinosa
Taylor Jones
Anish Palley
Jason Kim

Logan Phillips
Suzanne Hall
Colleen Osgood

Tom Huang
Ivan Masyuk

Sophia Newell

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Austin Vandegrift HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Hallsville HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Tomball HS

Cibolo Steele HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
San Augustine HS

Cy-Fair HS

Austin Vandegrift HS

Hico HS

Arlington Seguin HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation

HS

Whitehouse HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

CC Calallen HS

Waller HS

San Augustine HS

Round Rock McNeil HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Hallsville HS

Andrews HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Round Rock McNeil HS

Austin Vandegrift HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
CC Flour Bluff HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Alief Kerr HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation

HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

6A
4A
5A
6A
5A
6A
6A
6A
4A
4A
4A
2A
6A
6A
2A
5A

3A

SA
4A
4A
6A
2A
6A
S5A
S5A
4A
4A
6A
6A
4A
S5A
S5A
6A

3A

S5A

25
15
15
6

23
15
27
6

19
33
33
24
17
25
11
8

9

15
13
31
15
24
25
29
15
3

33
25
25
33
29
29
23

9

23

11
11
12

12
10
12
10
12
11
12

10
11
11
11

11

11

11
10
10
11
10
12
11

10
11
11
12
12
12

12

12

96
96
96
96
96
94
94
94
94
92
92
92
92
90
90
90

90

90
88
88
88
88
88
88
88
86
86
86
86
86
86
86
86

86

86

75.0
67.9

71.3
713
71.0
69.2
84.2
84.2

80.0
70.8
64.3
64.0
64.0

88.2
76.2
76.0
68.0
68.0
62.1
57.6
54.0
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359
362
363
363
365
366
367
367
367
370
370
370
373
374
375
376
376
376
379
379
379
379
379
379
385
386
386
386
389
390
390
392
392
392
392
392
392

Aryan Chaudhari
Matthew Sprague
Abrar Rahman
Reid Thompson
Andy Qi

Brian Guo

Nathaniel Larimore

Emma Welch
Mario Garibay
Marshall Vaught
Irvin Rodriguez
Oliver Quast
Steven Reed
Natalie Shepard
Joseph Wandell
Hania Kusinski
Tom Davis
Aiden Riley
Zach Wright
Brynn Johnson
eli anderson
Connor Alfeiri
Halle Hess
Isaac Guittierez
Madison Cua
Kaylee Cooper
Dylan Quan
Julian Azua
Gilbert Ortiz
Edgar Arevalo
Dylan Couch
Thao Ngyuen Ho
Laura Webb
Josiah Snyder
Aidyn Bitner
Quinn Boyer
Trenton Wilde

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS

Longview Pine Tree HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

6A
S5A

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A

Cedar Park HS

S5A

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A

Barbers Hill HS
Tomball HS

SA
6A

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A

Arlington Seguin HS

S5A

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A

Longview HS

Needville HS

Brock HS

La Grange HS

Needville HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Tomball HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

Cibolo Steele HS

Muenster HS

Whitehouse HS

Cedar Park HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Sudan HS

Denver City HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Liberty Hill HS

Arlington Seguin HS

Lampasas HS

Northwest Nelson

Olney HS

Odessa UTPB Stem HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

5A
4A
3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
6A
6A
5A
6A
2A
5A
5A
3A
4A
2A
3A
4A
5A
5A
4A
6A
2A
3A
5A

25
15
19
25
19
17
15
19
8

19
15
25
8

22
25
33
33
15
25
15
23
27
13
15
25
25
33
4

13
25

~ b~ O B

10

10
12

11

11
11

12
10

11
11
11
12
11
10
12
11
12
11
10
11
10
10
12
11
10
11
11
12
11
10
11
11

86
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
82
82
82
82
82
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
80
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78

83.3
72.7
72.7
68.2
65.4

78.9
78.9
78.9
69.6

87.5
66.7
66.7
66.7

86.7
824
82.4
82.4
82.3
64.0
64.0
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392
399
400
401
402
403
404
404
404
407
408
409

409

409
412
413
414
415
415
415
418
419
420
420
420
420
420
420
426
426
426
429
430
431
432
432

James Nemec

Aiden Medina
Selina Xu

Cami Sewell
Sreeniketh Chiluveri

Troy St. James

Siddharth Mannepalli
Siddhartha Venkatayogi

Brayden Hendrix
Vivian Turbidy
Anthony Jackson

Sara Adams
Kaylee Vo

Rayyan Haider
Vaishnar Krishnan
Tim Zhao

Micah Thompson
John Lezama
Jessica Abt
jeremiah Kornbau
Patrick Williams
Al Nahiyan
Braden Seaborn
Ethan Hargrove
cooper Shields
Kaylee Shoemaker
Alexander Cox
Luke Perez

Page Rucker
Reegan Brister
Aricin Rask
Henrika Macalik
Jayna Williamson
Serge Issa Jr.
jawaad merali

Jacob Salinas

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Christoval HS 2A
Lubbock Monterey HS 5A
Austin Vandegrift HS 6A
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A
Longview HS SA
Abilene Wylie HS SA
Tomball HS 6A
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS 6A
Whitehouse HS SA
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
San Augustine HS 2A
McKinney Boyd HS 6A
Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation 3A
HS

Melissa HS S5A
Katy Tompkins HS 6A
Tomball Memorial HS 6A
Ponder HS 3A
Tomball HS 6A
Tomball HS 6A
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS S5A
San Augustine HS 2A
Alief Kerr HS 6A
Granbury HS S5A
Gail Borden HS 1A
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS SA
La Grange HS 4A
Hallsville HS SA
Corpus Christi Ray HS 5A
Longview HS S5A
Hico HS 2A
Lindale HS 4A
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A
Needville HS 4A
Cy-Fair HS 6A
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS S5A
Laredo Johnson HS 6A

7
4
25
13
15
4
15
25
15
33
24
5

9

13
19
15
10
15
15
23
24
23

23
22
15
29
15
11
16
13
25
17
23
30

11
11
10
10

12

10
10
10
11
11

12

10
11

11

11
12
11
12
11
12
10
12
10

12
11
12
10
11
11
10
11

78
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
74
74
74

74

74
72
72
72
72
72
72
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
70
68
68
68
68
68
68
68
68

93.0
77.8
68.2
61.5
52.9

65.2
65.0

70.0
62.5
57.0

92.0
55.2

85.7
85.7
85.7
63.6
57.7
53.3
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432
432
432
437
438
438
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
440
440

440

440

452
453
453
455
456
456
456
456
456
456
456
456
464
465
465
467
468

Hector Fuentes
Andrew Hutcheson
Ahmed Ashmaig
Hayden Hawes
Abdur Rahman
Walker Andrews
Benjamin Roberts
Alexander Nachman
Matthew Shute
Eshan Jolly

Aiden Lummus
Aiden Terry

Connor Colbert
Destin Naviengkham
Chris Ayers

Ayan Bhardway

Sumodha Pokhrel

Ralph Yraola

Devansh Gupta
Alexander Russell
Corbyn Plott
Bailey Broadway
Landon Von Minden
Laney Stansell
Jack Cramer
Gatlin Guy

Angel Alvarado
Purva Patel

Luis Garibay

JR Johnson

Ovez Bheraiya
Dhanush Chilakala
Nathan Goodman
Nathan Powell

Jimmy Guzman

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Dumas HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Melissa HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Glen Rose HS

Whitehouse HS

Whitehouse HS

Granbury HS

Tomball HS

Hallsville HS

Hallsville HS

Hallsville HS

Arlington Seguin HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Melissa HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation

HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation

HS

Tomball Memorial HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Waller HS

Lubbock Monterey HS

La Grange HS

Gail Borden HS

Commerce HS

Olney HS

Olney HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Arlington Seguin HS

Arlington Seguin HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Melissa HS

Lubbock Monterey HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

4A
4A
S5A
4A
4A
4A
S5A
SA
S5A
6A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
4A
S5A

6A
S5A
6A
S5A
4A
1A
3A
2A
2A
6A
S5A
S5A
4A
6A
S5A
S5A
4A

4
15
13
33
19
6

15
15
5

15
15
15
15
8

15
13

9

9

11
10
11

12
10
11
12

10
12
12
11
11

11

10

12
10
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10

11

11
11

68
68
68
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66

66

66

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
62
62
62
60
60

80.0
68.4
68.4

75.0
583
58.3
54.0

84.6

100.0
78.6
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469
470
471
472
472
472
472
472
477
478
479
480
481
482
483
484
485
485
485
488
489
489
491
492
492

492

492
492
497
498
498
500
500
502
503
504

Kunal Biswas
Aaron Jimenez
Evan McBreen
Taylor Robinson
Bernard Bast
Kaiden Eddington
Jayant Bhaskaruni
Brayden Tidrow
Jon Loredo

Riley Thomason
Ben Seaworth
William Ragland
Nathaniel Diez
Forrest Harlow
Jonathon Gallegos
Jeffrey Womack
Jorge Cazares
Rodolfo Arce
Siddharth Pothini
Ayden Conner
Jose Gonzalez
Kenneth Nguyen
Deanna Dazey
Caleb Johnson
Ryan Dang

Lauren Yraola

elian garcia gonzalez

Pablo Lopez
Tatum Beaugh
Ronan Corley

Zac Wong
Alexander Anonye
Emma Armstrong
Jaxon Wyatt
Anthony Tovar
Austin Xi

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Alief Kerr HS

Denver City HS

Mineral Wells HS

Olney HS

Springtown HS

Springtown HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Haskell HS

Mineola HS

Sudan HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS

CC Calallen HS

Odessa UTPB Stem HS
Mineola HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Laredo Johnson HS

Olney HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Brock HS

Denver City HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Cy-Fair HS

Olney HS

Northwest Nelson

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation

HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Hallsville HS

Lubbock Monterey HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Sudan HS

Rankin HS

Abilene Wylie HS

Round Rock HS

6A
3A
4A
2A
4A
4A
6A
2A
3A
2A
4A
3A
4A
3A
3A
4A
6A
2A
6A
3A
3A
6A
6A
2A
6A

3A

SA
SA
S5A
4A
4A
S5A
2A
1A
S5A
6A

15
17

23
15

33

33

10

25

12
10
12
10
10
11
10
12
12
10
10
11
12
12
12

12
11
11
11
10
11
11
10
11

11

11

12
12
10
11
10
12
11

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
58
58
58
58
58
58
56
56
56
56
56
54
54
54
54
54
54

54

54
54
52
52
52
52
52
52
52
52

66.7
65.0
59.1

91.0
90.9
733
61.9
56.5

69.0
60.0

100.0
64.7
64.7
483

90.0
71.4
71.4
61.1
61.1
54.5
50.0
44.1
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505
505
507
508
509
509
509
509
509
509
515
516
517
517
519
519
519
522
523
524
525
525
527
528
529
530
531
531
531
534
535
536
536
538
539
540
541

Seth Anderson
Masuma Siddiqua
Lukas Spears
Matthew Kallmeyer
Allison Barnes
Cooper,Joshua
Ruby Terry

Sindhu Venkatayogi
Piya Verma

Ronald Winnett
Liam Hamstra
Anya Bhakta
Jodiah Holland
Dayton Lancaster
Kutara Harris

Saif Mujtaba
Alexander Jackson
TJ Berry

Lucy Davenport
Cole Kester

Levi Kohl

Grant Sims

Mary Martha Rabalais
Emma Freeman
Autumn Drake
Lane Braus

Slaydon Pevey
Sophie Thompson
Matthew McGreevy
Raymond Epley
Matias Echeverria
Anna Burgess
Madden Mason
Nehemias Dominguez
Jaret Johnson

Franz Viray

Jose Barajas

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

White Oak HS

Irving MacArthur HS

Canyon Randall HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Odessa UTPB Stem HS

Llano HS

Melissa HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Muenster HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Denver City HS

Lampasas HS

Vega HS

Mineral Wells HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Sabine Pass HS

San Augustine HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Brock HS

White Oak HS

Elysian Fields HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Sudan HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Austin Vandegrift HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Wink HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Lampasas HS

Hallsville HS

Sabine Pass HS

Rockdale HS

Andrews HS

Fort Worth Marine Creek Collegiate HS

3A
6A
4A
4A
3A
3A
5A
6A
6A
2A
4A
3A
4A
2A
4A
4A
2A
2A
4A
3A
3A
3A
4A
4A
2A
4A
4A
6A
4A
2A
4A
4A
5A
2A
3A
4A
4A

15

13
25
25
13
33

24

33
25
24
33

15
16
33
33

19
19
25
33

33
24
15
25
19

11
12
12
12
12
11

10

10
12
10
12

10

11
11

11
10
12
10
10

10
11
10

12
10
12
11
10
12

52
52
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
48
48
48
48
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
44
44
44
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
40
40
40
40

66.7
48.1

75.0
62.5

69.2
69.2
69.2
69.0
58.8
40.5

64.3
55.6
555
72.7
60.0
60.0
60.0
53.0
52.6

87.5
67.0
50.0
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541
541
541
541
541
541
548
549
549
549
552
553
553
555
555
557
557
557
560
560
562
562
564
565
566
566
566
569
570
571
572
572
574
574
574
574
578

Hayden Niel
Zachery Brissett
Ben Barker
Owen Westall
Sarah Schultz
Aarush Raj

Gael Ortega
Brayden Harrington
Elijah Jacobo
Francis Portillo
Isaac Ivey

Arya Bhakta
Austin Aaron
Rylan Vandiver
Eli Gebhard
Brayden Crow
Reagan Moriarty
Haley Ruiz
Edwin Sanchez
Benjy David
Rajarshi Bandhu
Holden Moss
Keyan Reza
Ivan McCoy
Truman Royal
Kylie Koehn
Zackery Shirley
Madelena Flores
Kestin Sarver
Azeezat Akinbono
Nicholas Vourcos
Brody Letz
Caleb Detwiler
Ethan Bozeman
Hang Bui
Carmen Kuiper

Moises Gonzales

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Gail Borden HS

Hallsville HS

Dumas HS

La Grange HS

Hallsville HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Denver City HS

Mineral Wells HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Needville HS

Stephenville HS

Denver City HS

Grady HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Waller HS

Denver City HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Cedar Park HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Liberty Hill HS

Muenster HS

Mineral Wells HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Mineral Wells HS

Liberty Hill HS

Buna HS

Alief Kerr HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Haskell HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Sabine Pass HS

Hico HS

Denver City HS

1A
5A
4A
4A
5A
5A
3A
4A
4A
4A
4A
3A
1A
4A
4A
4A
4A
6A
3A
4A
5A
4A
5A
2A
4A
4A
4A
5A
3A
6A
5A
2A
4A
4A
2A
2A
3A

6
15
4
22
15
29

19
25

19
33
33
33
15

33
25
15
25
13

33

25
22
23
29
10
19
33
25
11

40
40
40
40
40
40
38
38
38
38
38
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
32
32
32
32
32

60.8
52.9
52.9
52.9

100.0
100.0
70.0
70.0
57.1
57.1
57.1
50.0
50.0
423
423
36.8

63.6
63.6
63.6
53.3
53.0
38.7

583
58.3
583
583
58.0



12/12/22, 8:53 PM

579
580
581
581
583
583
583
583
583
583
589
589
589
592
593
593
593
596
596
598
598
600
600
602
603
603
603
606
606
606
606
610
611
611
611
614
615

Kelan Speed
Ella Voss

Alex Evans
Ayomide Ogundiminegha
Adam Tomydas
Hazel, Devin
Alan Reyes

Jerry Nguyen
Swekriti Bashyal
Zach Smith
Holten White
Steven Held
Andres Abdalah
Ricardo De Luna
Brooks Edwards
Joshua Shipley
Jack Gillet
Carson Fowler
Luke Waters
Bradley O'Donnell
Emma Dabney
Gault, Lilly
Elise Jones

Case Custer
Connor Griffith
Ivonna Lloyd
Caleb Sullivan
Ethan Bevers
Unal McLauchlan
Payton Sweeney
Mason Bailey
Michael Kayser
Michael Chin
Jake Mould
Monse Presas
Eli Polanco

Carter Sinex

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

CC Calallen HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS

Llano HS

Mabank HS

Arlington Seguin HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Muenster HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A
4A
4A
4A
6A
3A
4A
5A
4A
2A

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A

Brock HS

Sudan HS

Sabine Pass HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Llano HS

Odessa UTPB Stem HS

Rankin HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Lindale HS

Muenster HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

White Oak HS

Hallsville HS

Wink HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Rankin HS

Wink HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

3A
2A
2A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
3A
3A
1A
3A
4A
4A
2A
5A
3A
5A
2A
4A
4A
1A
2A
4A

33
33
13
31
25
5

16
8

15
13
19
8

4

25
33
33
33
33
33
33
33

10
25
33
16
13
29
15
15

33
33

10

33

10

12

12
10
11

10

10
12
10
10
11
11
10
10
11
11

10

10

12

10

10

10

12

10
10

11

32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
26
26
26
26
26
26

50.0
45.0
35.0
35.0

100.0
100.0
100.0
66.7
53.8
53.8
53.8
47.1
47.1
429
429

83.3
60.0
60.0
60.0

75.0
54.5
54.5
54.5
53.0
42.1
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616
617
618
618
618
618
618
618
624
624
626
626
628
629
630
631
631
631
631
631
636
637
638
639
639
639
639
639
639
639
646
647
647
647
650
651
651

Eva Breaux
Trenton Welch
Nate Elmore
Cailey Cox

Tarun Hariharan
Armando Aguilar
Jonathan Walker
Lucas Ingram
Shelton Stout
Christopher Dyer
Camaron Kelley
Riley Picklesiemer
Mason Pierson
London Arredondo
Mechane Ebong
Jose Adame
Hayden Robinson
Kat Russell

Alex Whitt

Brady Berner
Hunter Guynes
Kauy Carr

Daniel Fanning
Luke Hughes
Henry Rivera
Reese Batte

Alik Washington
Antonio Alvarez
Agatha Skelton
Corey Collins
Brian Gonzalez
Daniel, Barrios
Lexi Collier

Evan Hale
Robert Newcomer
Adriana Leal
Angel Alcala

Wink HS

San Angelo Central HS
Olney HS

Hallsville HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Laredo Johnson HS

Haskell HS

Haskell HS

Buna HS

Garden City HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS

Whitesboro HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Alief Kerr HS

Dumas HS

Olney HS

Menard HS

Haskell HS

Hallsville HS

Wink HS

Sudan HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Whitehouse HS

Laredo Johnson HS
Odessa UTPB Stem HS
Mabank HS

Haskell HS

Haskell HS
Stephenville HS
Dalhart HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
Needville HS

Buna HS

CC Calallen HS
Tomball HS

PSJA North HS

2A
6A
2A
S5A
6A
6A
2A
2A
3A
1A
4A
4A
3A
3A
6A
4A
2A
1A
2A
S5A
2A
2A
4A
S5A
6A
3A
4A
2A
2A
4A
3A
S5A
4A
3A
4A
6A
S5A

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

6
2
9
15
6
30
10
10
22
11
19
19
10
5
23

12
10
15

33
15
30

16
10
10

15
25
22
31
15
31

12
11
10

10

10
10
10
11
10
11
12
11
10

11
11

12
11
12

26
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

37.0
0.4

100.0
100.0
62.5
62.5
50.0
40.0
325

60.0
555
46.1

66.6
50.0
50.0
50.0
31.6



12/12/22, 8:53 PM

651
651
651
656
657
657
657
660
660
660
663
664
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
674
674
676
676
676
676
680
681
682
683
684
684
684
684
684
684

Gracey Struwe
Kai Meyer
Jansen Morales
Logan Aaron
Colby Lamb
Skyler Garcia
Ryan Trevey
Brallan Rodriguez
Fairfax Randall
Brock Braden
David Bunger
Blake Stewart
Datch Flanigan
Carnen Lawless
Gavin Balderas
Morgan Shaw
Bryanne Beavers
Benton Bresler
Grady Vasquez
Mason Caram
Luke Rando
Vaden Wood
Sam Villareal
Jacob Lawson
Coleton Parish
Audrey Suire
Alejandro Flores
Karson Lowery
Mattie Pincu
Ryan Gotto
Servando Larrea
Evan Hernandez
Philip Skinner
Nicholas Hughes
Collin Burross
Lucas Sumners
Preston Haberthur

Elysian Fields HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Melissa HS

Grady HS

Whitesboro HS

Garden City HS
Mineral Wells HS
Longview HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Garden City HS
Rankin HS

Garden City HS

Gail Borden HS
Elysian Fields HS
Christoval HS

Elysian Fields HS
Elysian Fields HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Haskell HS

Haskell HS

Vega HS

Savoy HS

Wink HS

Savoy HS

Buna HS

Sabine Pass HS
Dalhart HS

Garden City HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Denver City HS
Odessa UTPB Stem HS
Stephenville HS
Granbury HS
Springtown HS
Springtown HS

Dumas HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A
5A
5A
1A
3A
1A
4A
5A
4A
1A
1A
1A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
5A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
1A
3A
2A
3A
1A
4A
4A
3A
3A
4A
5A
4A
4A
4A

16
29
13
8

10
11
6

15
33
11
10
11
6

16
7

16
16
29
10
10
3

23
6

23
22
25
1

11
33
33

H 00 0 L &N B~ W

10
12
10
12
10
11
12
10
10
12
12
12
10

11
12
12
12
11
11

11
11
12
12
10

12
11

10
10

11
10
12

20
20
20
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

100.0
57.1
57.1
57.1
45.5
45.5
45.5
45.4
40.0

75.0
75.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
50.0
41.7
37.5
333
30.0
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684
684
692
693
693
695
696
697
697
697
697
697
702
703
704
704
704
704
704
704
704
711
712
713
714
715
716
716
716
716
716
716
716
723
723
723
726

Trevor Henry
Hunter Hatfield
Thomas Clausen
Xavier Martinez
Joshua Walker
Michael Broadway
Jackson Kincannon

Kya Cox

Kirsten Commander

Kutter Thornton
Iliana Villrreal
Amethyst Sloss
Jesse Hight
Elizabeth Perez
Zak Lewis
Manuel Medina
Shanelle Villegas
Joseph Monroe
Dani G

Oliver Skelton
john flores
Delaney Jackson
Ty Blevins

Joel Smith
Hunter Collier
Taliyah Feliciano
Landon Barker
Alex Reyes
Eldon Hendrix
Emily Bautista
Lucas Hamner
Ben Kyker
Jacob Gane
Kamrynn Barber
Zakk Sanderson
Avian Encinias
Will Young

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Haskell HS 2A
Odessa UTPB Stem HS 3A
Wink HS 2A
Longview Pine Tree HS S5A
Dalhart HS 3A
Lubbock Monterey HS 5A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Elysian Fields HS 3A
Elysian Fields HS 3A
Lubbock Cooper HS S5A
Dumas HS 4A
PSJA North HS SA
Veribest HS 1A
San Augustine HS 2A
Gail Borden HS 1A
Irving MacArthur HS 6A
PSJA North HS S5A
Bells HS 3A
Haskell HS 2A
Haskell HS 2A
Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS S5A
Ponder HS 3A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Mineola HS 3A
Mineola HS 3A
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview 1A
Northwest Nelson 6A
Mabank HS 4A
Shelbyville HS 2A
Shelbyville HS 2A
Bells HS 3A
Bells HS 3A
Haskell HS 2A
Veribest HS 1A
Whitesboro HS 3A
Dalhart HS 3A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A

10

15

33
16
16

31
1
24

31
11
10
10

10
33
13
13
27

16
23
23
11
11
10
11
10

33

11

10
11

11
12
12

11
12
12

10
12

11
12
12
11
11
10
12
12
10

11
11
11
11
10
10

10

11

60.0
44.4
44.4
44.0
38.5

40.0
33.0

43.0
36.4
36.0
30.0
28.6

50.0
50.0
50.0
333
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727
728
728
728
731
731
731
734
735
736
737
737
737
737
737
742
742
744
744
744
747
747
749
749
749

749

749
749
749
756
757
758
759
759
759
762

Brayden Bechhold
Benjamin Zamora
Dat Nguyen
Caitlynn White
Cash Vinson

Mya Gillum

Jerze Puga

Hector Almazan
Joe Diggles
Alfredo Gonzalez

Cesia Hernandez Torres

Austin Turner
Monsels, Juliette
Eli Shofner
Rory Batte
Samuel Taylor
Andres Gonzalez
Caeleb Horn
Siena Bensley
Steffany Nery
Jake Martin
Luke McAdoo
Cristian Guevara
Kyle Leidel
Jordan Jacoby

Calie Reyes

Oscar Snell
Nathaniel Fortner
Shawn Hansen
Jack Luckey
Deion Nuells
AnnaBeth Glisson
Rodolfo Cantu
Gregory Giles
Dylan Hernandez
Anibal Blanco

Wink HS

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS

Shelbyville HS
Veribest HS
Whitesboro HS
Dalhart HS
Garden City HS
San Augustine HS
Longview HS
Fort Worth South Hills HS
Mabank HS
Llano HS
Shelbyville HS
Odessa UTPB Stem HS
Dalhart HS
Longview HS
Savoy HS
Whitesboro HS
Sabine Pass HS
Whitesboro HS
Whitesboro HS
PSJA North HS
Muenster HS
Caddo Mills HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San

Angelo

PSJA North HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Ingram Tom Moore HS
Rockdale HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
Ponder HS

PSJA North HS
Muenster HS

PSJA North HS
Denver City HS

2A
S5A
S5A
2A
1A
3A
3A
1A
2A
S5A
S5A
4A
3A
2A
3A
3A
S5A
1A
3A
2A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
4A

3A

SA
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
S5A
2A
S5A
3A

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

6
29
29
23
11
10
1
11
24
15
6
16
5
23
4

15
23
10
25
10
10
31
13
14

19
25
10
31
13
31

11

12

12

12

11

10

12

10
10

10
12

10

10
12

10

12
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33.0

40.0
40.0
40.0
333
31.0
19.4

333
333
30.0
30.0
30.0
27.8
27.8

33.0
28.6
27.0

25.0
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762
764
764
764

767

768

769

770
771
772
773
774
775
776

Kayla Morales
Jandel Guzman
Adamn Reece

Ashmit Banerjee
Jaray Maldonado
Jon David Pilley
Jose Ocampo

Matthew Beasley
Adolfo Ytuarte
Gavin Garcia
Nathan Balcazar
Kendal Lawler
Mathis Martin

Maison Wilson

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Buna HS

PSJA North HS
Dumas HS
Northwest Nelson

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San
Angelo

Savoy HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San
Angelo

Wink HS

Wink HS

Buna HS

Garden City HS

Menard HS

Menard HS

Fort Worth South Hills HS

3A
S5A
4A
6A

3A

1A

3A

2A
2A
3A
1A
1A
1A
S5A

22
31
4
4

6

23

22
11
12
12

11
12

11

11

12

12
11
10
10

25.0

23.0

22.0
21.0
18.0
11.1
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Computer Science - 1A

Rank Name

1 Katherine Burns
2 Colt Carson

3 Morgan Tubbs

4 Ethan Hargrove
5 Laney Stansell

6 Jaxon Wyatt

7 Hayden Niel

8 Austin Aaron

9 Case Custer

10 Monse Presas

11 Christopher Dyer
12 Kat Russell

13 Logan Aaron

14 Skyler Garcia
15 Brock Braden

16 David Bunger
17 Blake Stewart
18 Datch Flanigan
19 Vaden Wood

20 Jacob Lawson
21 Karson Lowery
22 Jesse Hight

23 Zak Lewis

24 Taliyah Feliciano
25 Kamrynn Barber
26 Cash Vinson

27 Hector Almazan
28 Caeleb Horn

29 Jon David Pilley
30 Nathan Balcazar
31 Kendal Lawler
32 Mathis Martin

School

Grady HS
Grady HS
Rankin HS

Gail Borden HS
Gail Borden HS
Rankin HS

Gail Borden HS
Grady HS
Rankin HS
Rankin HS
Garden City HS
Menard HS
Grady HS
Garden City HS
Garden City HS
Rankin HS
Garden City HS
Gail Borden HS
Savoy HS
Savoy HS
Garden City HS
Veribest HS
Gail Borden HS
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Veribest HS
Veribest HS
Garden City HS
Savoy HS
Savoy HS
Garden City HS
Menard HS
Menard HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference District Grade Level

1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A
1A

8
8
10

10
10
11
12

11
11
10
11

23
23
11
11

27
11
11
11
23
23
11
12
12

9

12
11
12
11
12
12
12
10
10
11
9

12
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
9

9

10
10
9

9

11
12
11
11
10
10

Score Tie Breaker

138
130
110
70
64
52
40
36
28
26
24
24
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
12
12
10

-4
-10
-16

80.0
85.0
90.5

54.5

100.0
83.3
54.5
100.0

100.0
57.1
45.5
45.4
40.0

75.0
50.0
41.7
40.0

28.6
50.0
40.0
333
30.0
23.0
11.1
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Computer Science - 2A

Rank Name

1 Khang Doan

2 Ty Schaller

3 Riley Edens

4 Zachary Schwab
5 Brant Underwood
6 Denise Gonzalez
7 Brittan Nance

8 Drew Carr

9 Atanacio Munoz
10 Emma Masiero

11 Grant McPherson
12 Enrique Gonzales
13 Liher Del Rio Martinez
14 Benneth Lopez
15 Autumn McCallum
16 Tom Kuiper

17 Miguel Mendoza
18 Halle Hess

19 Julian Azua

20 Aidyn Bitner

20 James Nemec

22 Anthony Jackson
23 Patrick Williams
24 Reegan Brister
25 Gatlin Guy

25 Angel Alvarado
27 Taylor Robinson
27 Brayden Tidrow
29 Riley Thomason
30 Rodolfo Arce

31 Caleb Johnson

32 Emma Armstrong
33 Ronald Winnett

School

San Augustine HS
Sabine Pass HS
Sudan HS
Christoval HS
Hico HS

Sudan HS

San Augustine HS
Sudan HS

Forsan HS

San Augustine HS
Muenster HS
Sudan HS

Olney HS

Vega HS

San Augustine HS
Hico HS

San Augustine HS
Muenster HS
Sudan HS

Olney HS
Christoval HS
San Augustine HS
San Augustine HS
Hico HS

Olney HS

Olney HS

Olney HS

Haskell HS

Sudan HS

Olney HS

Olney HS

Sudan HS
Muenster HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

District
24
25

24
11
24
13

24
24

Grade Level
11
12
12
10
12
10
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
9
11
10
11
12
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
10
11
10
10
10

Score
200
178
170
128
124
120
120
120
110
110
108
106
100
98
92
90
88
80
78
78
78
74
70
68
64
64
60
60
58
56
54
52
50

Tie Breaker
87.5
82.0
85.7

84.6
78.6
72.0
62.5
80.0
72.5

74.0

77.0

84.2

64.0

824

65.0

92.0
85.7

90.9

61.1
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
42
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
51
54
54
56
57
58
58
60
60
60
60
64
65
66
67
68
69
69

Dayton Lancaster
Alexander Jackson
TJ Berry

Autumn Drake
Raymond Epley

Nehemias Dominguez

Ivan McCoy
Brody Letz
Hang Bui
Carmen Kuiper
Zach Smith
Andres Abdalah
Ricardo De Luna
Ethan Bevers
Michael Kayser
Eli Polanco

Eva Breaux
Nate Elmore
Jonathan Walker
Lucas Ingram
Hayden Robinson
Alex Whitt
Hunter Guynes
Kauy Carr
Antonio Alvarez
Agatha Skelton
Gavin Balderas
Grady Vasquez
Mason Caram
Luke Rando
Sam Villareal
Audrey Suire
Trevor Henry
Thomas Clausen
Elizabeth Perez
Dani G

Oliver Skelton

Vega HS
Sabine Pass HS
San Augustine HS
Sudan HS
Wink HS
Sabine Pass HS
Muenster HS
Haskell HS
Sabine Pass HS
Hico HS
Muenster HS
Sudan HS
Sabine Pass HS
Muenster HS
Wink HS

Wink HS

Wink HS
Olney HS
Haskell HS
Haskell HS
Olney HS
Haskell HS
Wink HS
Sudan HS
Haskell HS
Haskell HS
Christoval HS
Haskell HS
Haskell HS
Vega HS

Wink HS
Sabine Pass HS
Haskell HS
Wink HS

San Augustine HS
Haskell HS
Haskell HS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3
25
24

25
13
10
25
11
13

25
13

10
10

10

10

10

10

10

25

10

24

10
10

9

11
11
9

10
12
9

11
10
12
10
12
10
9

12

10
11
10
10

10
12
11
11
11
11

11
10
11
10

12
12

48
46
46
44
42
40
36
34
32
32
32
30
30
28
26
26
26
26
26
26
24
24
22
2
2
22
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
14
12
12
12

69.2
69.0
55.5
53.0
87.5

583
583

100.0
66.7

75.0
53.0
37.0

60.0
555

75.0
50.0

60.0
33.0
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71
71
71
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Eldon Hendrix
Emily Bautista
Jacob Gane
Brayden Bechhold
Caitlynn White
Joe Diggles

Eli Shofner
Steffany Nery
Kyle Leidel
Gregory Giles
Matthew Beasley
Adolfo Ytuarte

Shelbyville HS
Shelbyville HS
Haskell HS
Wink HS
Shelbyville HS
San Augustine HS
Shelbyville HS
Sabine Pass HS
Muenster HS
Muenster HS
Wink HS

Wink HS

2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A
2A

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

23
23
10
6

23
24
23
25
13
13

11
11
10
11

33.0

31.0

30.0

22.0
21.0
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Computer Science - 3A

Rank Name

1 Natalia Sekulic

2 Christopher Ridad
3 Joshua Poindexter
4 Jacob Matzke

5 Emanuel Hernandez
6 Joel Beauregard

7 Kolton Hensley

8 Ethan Ford

9 Reed Wood

10 Jose Saucedo

11 Anthony Perez

12 Kylie Brice

13 Tanner Woodring
14 Sienna Payne

15 Jake Stewart

16 Sydney Cox

17 Aiden Ewan

18 Ivan Masyuk

19 Steven Reed

20 Kaylee Cooper

21 Gilbert Ortiz

22 Quinn Boyer

23 Kaylee Vo

24 Micah Thompson
25 Sumodha Pokhrel
25 Ralph Yraola

27 Jack Cramer

28 Aaron Jimenez

29 Jon Loredo

30 William Ragland
31 Forrest Harlow

32 Jonathon Gallegos
33 Ayden Conner

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

School

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Odessa UTPB Stem HS

Brock HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS

Brock HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS

Tatum HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Brock HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Callisburg HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Brock HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Denver City HS

Odessa UTPB Stem HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Ponder HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS
Commerce HS

Denver City HS

Mineola HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Odessa UTPB Stem HS

Mineola HS

Brock HS

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

13

13

13
16
13
25

13

25

10
13

12

13

13

11
12
12
12
11
12
10
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
10
11
11
12
9

10
11
11
12
11
11
10
11
10
12
11
12
12
11

232
188
178
174
170
162
138
136
128
126
124
122
108
102
98
98
90
86
82
78
78
78
74
72
66
66
64
60
58
58
58
56
54

97.5

90.9
85.7
82.8
80.6

82.1
88.0
77.0
68.6
100.0

64.5

69.6
82.4
82.3

57.0

65.0
91.0
61.9

69.0
100.0
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34
35
36
37
37
39
40
41
41
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
63
63
66
66
68
69
69

Jose Gonzalez
Lauren Yraola
Seth Anderson
Allison Barnes
Cooper,Joshua
Anya Bhakta
Cole Kester
Levi Kohl

Grant Sims

Jaret Johnson
Gael Ortega
Arya Bhakta
Edwin Sanchez
Kestin Sarver
Moises Gonzales
Hazel, Devin
Steven Held
Gault, Lilly
Elise Jones
Connor Griffith
Payton Sweeney
Shelton Stout
Mason Pierson
London Arredondo
Reese Batte
Brian Gonzalez
Evan Hale
Gracey Struwe
Colby Lamb
Carnen Lawless
Morgan Shaw
Bryanne Beavers
Coleton Parish
Alejandro Flores
Servando Larrea
Evan Hernandez
Hunter Hatfield

Denver City HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS 3A

White Oak HS

Odessa UTPB Stem HS
Llano HS

Denver City HS

Brock HS

White Oak HS

Elysian Fields HS
Rockdale HS

Denver City HS
Denver City HS
Denver City HS

Buna HS

Denver City HS

Llano HS

Brock HS

Llano HS

Odessa UTPB Stem HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS
White Oak HS

Buna HS

Whitesboro HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Odessa UTPB Stem HS
Dalhart HS

Buna HS

Elysian Fields HS
Whitesboro HS

Elysian Fields HS
Elysian Fields HS
Elysian Fields HS
Buna HS

Dalhart HS

Denver City HS
Odessa UTPB Stem HS
Odessa UTPB Stem HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

3
9
15

16
19

22
16
10
16
16
16

A b~ W =

10
11
11
12
11
10
11
10
12
11

10
10
12
12
12
10

10
12
10
12

11

10

10

10

12

12
12

10

54
54
52
50
50
48
46
46
46
40
38
36
36
34
32
32
30
30
30
28
28
24
24
24
2
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
16

64.7

62.5
40.5

67.0
60.8
100.0
50.0
53.0
58.0

100.0

60.0

100.0
50.0
40.0

66.6
50.0

57.1

50.0
50.0
30.0
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71
72
72
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
80
82
82
84
84
86
87
88
88
90
90
90
93
94
95
96
96
98
99
100

Joshua Walker
Kya Cox

Kirsten Commander

Joseph Monroe
Delaney Jackson
Joel Smith
Hunter Collier
Lucas Hamner
Ben Kyker

Zakk Sanderson
Avian Encinias
Mya Gillum
Jerze Puga
Monsels, Juliette
Rory Batte
Samuel Taylor
Siena Bensley
Jake Martin
Luke McAdoo
Calie Reyes
Nathaniel Fortner
Shawn Hansen
Jack Luckey
Deion Nuells
AnnaBeth Glisson
Anibal Blanco
Kayla Morales
Jaray Maldonado
Jose Ocampo

Gavin Garcia

Dalhart HS
Elysian Fields HS
Elysian Fields HS
Bells HS

Ponder HS
Mineola HS
Mineola HS

Bells HS

Bells HS
Whitesboro HS
Dalhart HS
Whitesboro HS
Dalhart HS

Llano HS

Odessa UTPB Stem HS

Dalhart HS

Whitesboro HS
Whitesboro HS
Whitesboro HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo 3A

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Rockdale HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Ponder HS
Denver City HS
Buna HS

3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo 3A

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San Angelo 3A

Buna HS

3A

1

16
16
11
10
13
13
11
11
10
1

10
1

10
10
10

19
25
10

22

22

10
12
11
11
10
11
11
10

11
12
12

14
14
14
12
10
10
10
10
10
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44.4

43.0
36.0
30.0

50.0
50.0
40.0
40.0

333
30.0
27.8
27.8

33.0
28.6
27.0
25.0
25.0

18.0
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Computer Science - 4A

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Seano Cummins Needville HS 4A 25 12 232 975
2 Dat Tran Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 12 224 95.0
2 Raymond Arrington Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A 19 10 224 95.0
4 Alexander Snyder Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 11 212 947
5 Jack Lewicki Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 12 208  90.0
6 Joshua Kasmir Needville HS 4A 25 10 200 87.5
7 Noah Sullivan Lindale HS 4A 16 12 188  86.8
8 Ryan Foreman Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A 19 12 186  84.6
9 Jeremiah Rust Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A 19 10 184 825
9 Zach Brewer Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 12 184 82.5
11 Kevin Henriquez Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 12 182  86.5
12 Omkar Rege Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 10 176  86.1
13 Cannon McKinney Needville HS 4A 25 11 176  85.7
14 Timothy Corzine Mineral Wells HS 4A 6 12 174 90.9
15 Delaney Gibson Needville HS 4A 25 12 172 81.6
16 Nikhil Devarakonda Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 11 168 833
16 Gage Renfrow Lindale HS 4A 16 12 168 83.3
18 Cris Ovalle Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 11 160 87.5
19 Jai Sammpath Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 10 156  90.0
20 Aidan Poole Canyon Randall HS 4A 4 11 154 96.3
21 Gabriel Pardo Needville HS 4A 25 11 154 744
22 Garrett Harris La Grange HS 4A 22 12 154

23 Amelia Novotny Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 11 152 844
24 Megan Brue Canyon Randall HS 4A 4 11 150 100.0
25 Noah Wilmot Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 11 150 81.8
26  David Daleo Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A 19 11 150  75.7
27 Valerius Petrini Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 9 148 794
27 Noah Herchen Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 11 148 794
29 Jackson Sovilay Andrews HS 4A 3 11 146 92.6
30 Violet Mantooth Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 11 146 83.9
30 Andrew Flores Sulphur Springs HS 4A 15 12 146 83.9
32 Ainsley Snell Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 11 144 893

33 Jeff Morris Glen Rose HS 4A 6 12 142 729
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34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
47
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
69

Josue Lopez
Henry Tran
Hudson Cox
Collin McKinney
Cate Nicodemus
Ethan Lahoti
Josh Lando
Mustafa Daher
Evan Landry
Even Eden
Raifah Reza
Brendan Berryhill
Aarav Kansupada
Andrew Boudreaux
Preston Bauch
Nick Young

Ella Standley
Aiden Corbin
Owen House
Evan Konkel

Ty Trlicek

Bella Chramosta
Henry DeCardenas
Hawk Cockrell
Chris Chilek
Shrihan Bolleni
Rhett Davenport
Drew Harbers
Alanna Jenkins
Carter Burke
Oliver Falter
Joshua Sosa
Aaron Kaphle
William Rodgers
Michael Charrier
Garrett Lee King

Colin Borrelli

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Canyon Randall HS

Needville HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Fort Worth Marine Creek Collegiate HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
CC Calallen HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Lindale HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

La Grange HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Needville HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
La Grange HS

Lindale HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Needville HS

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Lindale HS

Sulphur Springs HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

13
13
4

25
33
33
13
9

19
31
13
16
13
19
33
19
33
19
13
13
22
33
13
33
25
13
33
22
16
33
15
25
13
19
19
16
15

12
10
11
11
12
10
11
11
12
12
10
12
10
10
11
12
11
11
12
11
12
10
10
11
10
10
12
12
12
10
11
11

11
12
12
12

138
138
136
136
134
134
134
134
132
130
130
130
128
128
128
128
126
126
126
122
122
120
120
118
118
118
116
116
114
114
114
112
112
112
112
110
110

88.9
80.7
85.7
78.1
92.0
82.8
75.8

73.5
85.2
71.4
66.7
82.1
75.0
75.0
65.0
100.0
79.3
67.6
68.6

87.5
66.7
95.2
84.0
69.7
80.8

77.8
77.8
71.0
83.3
75.0
62.9
0.8

72.4
72.4
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71
72
72
74
75
75
77
71
71
80
81
82
83
83
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
98
100
101
102
102
102
105
106
107

Camden Vercher
Ilian Fischer
David Paul

Jeremiah Evans

Andrea Condormango Rafael

Ava Gonzales
Nicholas Shipley
Knox DeBlanc
Samuel Hornick
Jodi Lin

Devin Phillips
Jonas Laukoter
Parker Moore
Wyatt Sandberg
Berkeley Deutsch
Ivan Mora
Hunter Long
Alec Schaefer
Ben Welsh

Max Ruda
Albert Wang
Makaden Espinosa
Taylor Jones
Logan Phillips
Abrar Rahman
Andy Qi

Emma Welch
Marshall Vaught
Oliver Quast
Natalie Shepard
Joseph Wandell
Hania Kusinski
Tom Davis
Aiden Riley
Dylan Quan
Edgar Arevalo
Laura Webb

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A

Needville HS

4A

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A

Springtown HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

4A
4A

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS 4A

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A

Sulphur Springs HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

CC Calallen HS
Andrews HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A

Needville HS
La Grange HS
Needville HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A

Sulphur Springs HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Lampasas HS

19
25
19
8

13
33
33
19
13
13
13
13
33
33
33
15
19
33
33
13
31
3

33
33
19
19
19
19
25
22
25
33
33
15
33
13
24

12
11
10
11
11
12
11
11
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
12

11
11

11
10

11

10
11
11
11
12
11
10
10
12

110
108
108
108
106
106
104
104
104
102
100
100
98
98
96
96
94
92
92
88
88
86
86
86
84
84
84
82
82
82
80
80
80
80
78
78
78

70.0
70.0

74.1
74.1
79.2
79.2
79.2
85.7
81.8
73.1
70.4
70.4
75.0
67.9

713
71.3
80.0
70.8
88.2
76.2
68.0
72.7
68.2

78.9
78.9

87.5
66.7
66.7
66.7
824
64.0
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108
109
110
111
112
113
114
114
116
117
117
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
135
135
137
138
139
140
141
141
143
144

Cami Sewell

Vivian Turbidy
Kaylee Shoemaker
Aricin Rask
Henrika Macalik
Jayna Williamson
Hector Fuentes
Andrew Hutcheson
Hayden Hawes
Abdur Rahman
Walker Andrews
Chris Ayers

Landon Von Minden
Ovez Bheraiya
Jimmy Guzman
Evan McBreen
Bernard Bast
Kaiden Eddington
Ben Seaworth
Nathaniel Diez
Jeffrey Womack
Ronan Corley

Zac Wong

Lukas Spears
Matthew Kallmeyer
Liam Hamstra
Jodiah Holland
Kutara Harris

Saif Mujtaba

Lucy Davenport
Mary Martha Rabalais
Emma Freeman
Lane Braus

Slaydon Pevey
Matthew McGreevy
Matias Echeverria

Anna Burgess

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
La Grange HS 4A 22
Lindale HS 4A 16
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13
Needville HS 4A 25
Dumas HS 4A 4
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 15
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A 19
Glen Rose HS 4A 6
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS 4A 15
La Grange HS 4A 22
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A 19
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Mineral Wells HS 4A 6
Springtown HS 4A

Springtown HS 4A 8
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
CC Calallen HS 4A 31
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A 19
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Canyon Randall HS 4A 4
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Lampasas HS 4A 24
Mineral Wells HS 4A 6
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A 19
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A 19
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Lampasas HS 4A 24

10
10
12
12
10
11

11
11

12
11
11

11
12
10
11
10
12

12
10
12
12
12
12
10

10
10

12

76
74
70
68
68
68
68
68
66
66
66
66
64
62
60
60
60
60
58
58
56
52
52
50
50
48
48
46
46
46
44
44
42
42
42
42
42

68.2
65.2

85.7
63.6
57.7

80.0
68.4
68.4

84.6
78.6
59.1

73.3
56.5
60.0
71.4
71.4
66.7
48.1
75.0

69.2
69.2
58.8
64.3
55.6
72.7
60.0
60.0
52.6
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145
146
146
146
149
149
149
152
153
153
155
155
157
158
159
159
159
162
162
164
165
166
166
168
168
170
171
171
171
174
174
176
176
178
178
180
180

Franz Viray

Jose Barajas
Ben Barker
Owen Westall
Brayden Harrington
Elijah Jacobo
Francis Portillo
Isaac Ivey

Rylan Vandiver
Eli Gebhard
Brayden Crow
Reagan Moriarty
Benjy David
Holden Moss
Truman Royal
Kylie Koehn
Zackery Shirley
Caleb Detwiler
Ethan Bozeman
Kelan Speed
Ella Voss

Alex Evans
Ayomide Ogundiminegha
Alan Reyes
Swekriti Bashyal
Holten White
Brooks Edwards
Joshua Shipley
Jack Gillet
Carson Fowler
Luke Waters
Bradley O'Donnell
Emma Dabney
Ivonna Lloyd
Caleb Sullivan
Michael Chin
Jake Mould

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Andrews HS

Fort Worth Marine Creek Collegiate HS

Dumas HS
La Grange HS
Mineral Wells HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS

Needville HS
Stephenville HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Mineral Wells HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Mineral Wells HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

CC Calallen HS

Mabank HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Lindale HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

3

9

4

22
6

19
25
6

19
33
33
33
33
15
6

33
6

19
33
33
33
13
31
16
15
19
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
16
33
33

10
11
11
10
10
11
11
10
10

10

40
40
40
40
38
38
38
38
36
36
36
36
36
36
34
34
34
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
26
26

50.0

52.9
52.9
529

70.0
70.0
57.1
57.1
50.0
423
63.6
63.6
63.6
58.3
583
50.0
45.0
35.0
35.0

100.0
53.8
53.8
53.8
47.1
47.1
429
42.9
60.0
60.0
54.5
54.5
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182
183
183
185
186
187
187
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
195
195
195
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Carter Sinex
Camaron Kelley
Riley Picklesiemer
Jose Adame
Daniel Fanning
Alik Washington
Corey Collins
Lexi Collier
Robert Newcomer
Ryan Trevey
Fairfax Randall
Mattie Pincu
Ryan Gotto

Philip Skinner
Collin Burross
Lucas Sumners
Preston Haberthur
Jackson Kincannon
Iliana Villrreal

Ty Blevins

Alex Reyes

Will Young
Austin Turner
Jordan Jacoby

Adamn Reece

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS

Dumas HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Mabank HS

Stephenville HS

Needville HS

CC Calallen HS

Mineral Wells HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Stephenville HS

Springtown HS

Springtown HS

Dumas HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Dumas HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Mabank HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Mabank HS

Caddo Mills HS

Dumas HS

4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A

33
19
19
4

33
16
6

25
31
6

33
33
33
6

33

33
16
33
16
14

11

11
10
11
10
11
12
12
10
12
11
10
11
10
12
12
12
10
11
11
12
10
11

42.1
62.5
62.5

46.1

50.0

31.6

57.1

45.5

375
333

385

36.4

333
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Computer Science - SA

Rank Name

1 Cadence Schrader
2 Mason James

3 Xander Nguyen

4 Samuel Zhang

5 Evan Roberts

6 Carter Lewis

7 Tyler Lansberry

8 Gavin Dearing

8 Stefan De Araujo
10 Carlos Doble

11 Aman Saridena
12 Payton Hudgins
13 Alex Xie

14 Sam Call

15 Tyler Farley

16 Brandon Figueroa
16 Ethan Holder

16 Tristan McMullin
19 Lemuel Keaton Mitchell
20 Riley Haynes

21 Steve Bui

21 nolan sheffield

23 Sri Abhinav Thatavarthi
23 Derick Lee

25 Caleb Griffis

26 Parker Ybarra

27 Clin Shaiju

28 Kourtney Beadle
29 Noah Graf

30 nigel norman

31 Ryan Mackereth
31 Ethan Caswell

31 Ashe Bosley

School

Argyle HS

Argyle HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Cedar Park HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Argyle HS

Argyle HS

Cedar Park HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Longview HS
Whitehouse HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Melissa HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Whitehouse HS
Hallsville HS

Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS
Kerrville Tivy HS
Argyle HS

Melissa HS

Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS
Argyle HS

Sharyland Pioneer HS
CC Flour Bluff HS
Barbers Hill HS
Barbers Hill HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Liberty Hill HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Argyle HS

Hallsville HS

Melissa HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

5A
SA
SA
5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
SA
SA
5A
SA
SA
5A
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
SA
5A
5A
SA
SA
5A
SA
SA
S5A

7
7
29
29
25

25
29
15
15
29
13
29
15
15

26

13

31
29
17
17
29
25
23

15
13

12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
11
12
10
12
12
12
12
12
11
9

12
12
11
10
12
12
12
12
12
11

202
200
192
186
182
180
178
176
176
174
170
166
162
160
158
156
156
156
154
152
150
150
148
148
146
144
144
140
136
136
130
130
130

97.0
88.0
91.7
91.4
86.5
91.0
97.0
80.0
80.0
79.5
79.5

90.3

84.8

80.0

71.8
81.3
75.0
83.3
78.1
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34
35
36
37
38
39
39
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
49
52
53
54
54
56
56
58
58
58
61
62
63
64
64
66
66
68
68
70

Tan Morris

Ryan Purdy
Yash Shah

Rigo Chiti
Mason Bohn
Lucas Berio
Mason Wendel
Reid Messer
Elijah Bodden
Morgan Dye
Jackson Braden
Matthew Schmude
Nathaniel Puumala
Karson Mann
Diya Pyata
Dylan Garza
Hannah David
Oscar Umberson
Danielle Tran
Corbin Ellis
Aditya Patil
Zachary Pham
Wyatt Baca
Lorenzo Viray
Audrey Sia
Evan Harbach
Tristan Pool
Miguel Canales
Jonah Duke
Zach Layland
Sean Kelley
Mateo Garcia
Ryan gurley
Jacob Steinbrecker
Alexandr Slanin
Jacob Hensley

Suzanne Hall

Cedar Park HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Cedar Park HS

Cedar Park HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
CC Flour Bluff HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Concordia Lutheran HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Barbers Hill HS
Liberty Hill HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Argyle HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Argyle HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Cedar Park HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Argyle HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Barbers Hill HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Argyle HS

Granbury HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Granbury HS

Hallsville HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Whitehouse HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Hallsville HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

SA
5A
SA
SA
5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
SA
SA
5A
SA
SA
5A
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
SA
5A
5A
SA
SA
5A
SA
SA
S5A
SA
SA
S5A

25
4

25
25
4

29
29
4

33
29
17
25
29
29
7

29
7

23
25

23
17
29

29

15
23

15
29
15
29

12
12
12
11
12
12
11
10
10
11
10
12
10
12
11
10
10
11
11
10
10
12
12
11
10
12
12
11
10
11
12
12
11
11
10
12
12

128
128
126
126
124
122
122
120
118
118
116
116
112
112
112
110
110
110
108
108
108
108
102
102
102
102
102
100
98

98

96

96

90

90

88

88

86

69.4

94.7
67.5
85.0
81.5
81.5
78.6
69.7

80.8
73.3
95.0
63.9

76.9
64.7

76.0
76.0

73.1
78.3

62.1
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
78
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
90
90
90
94
95
95
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
97
105
106
107

Colleen Osgood
Sophia Newell
Matthew Sprague
Reid Thompson
Brian Guo

Mario Garibay
Irvin Rodriguez
eli anderson

Isaac Guittierez
Madison Cua
Dylan Couch
Thao Ngyuen Ho
Trenton Wilde
Aiden Medina
Sreeniketh Chiluveri
Troy St. James
Brayden Hendrix
Rayyan Haider
jeremiah Kornbau
Braden Seaborn
cooper Shields
Alexander Cox
Luke Perez

Page Rucker
jawaad merali
Ahmed Ashmaig
Benjamin Roberts
Alexander Nachman
Matthew Shute
Aiden Lummus
Aiden Terry
Connor Colbert
Destin Naviengkham
Ayan Bhardway
Alexander Russell
Bailey Broadway
Luis Garibay

CC Flour Bluff HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Longview Pine Tree HS
Cedar Park HS

Barbers Hill HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Longview HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Whitehouse HS

Cedar Park HS

Liberty Hill HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Longview HS

Abilene Wylie HS
Whitehouse HS

Melissa HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Granbury HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Hallsville HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Longview HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Melissa HS

Whitehouse HS

Whitehouse HS

Granbury HS

Hallsville HS

Hallsville HS

Hallsville HS

Arlington Seguin HS
Melissa HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Arlington Seguin HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

SA 29
5A 23
SA 15
SA 25
5A 17
S5A 8
SA 15
S5A 23
S5A 15
SA 25
S5A 25
5A 8
SA

SA

5A 15
SA 4
SA 15
5A 13
SA 23
SA 5
S5A 23
S5A 15
SA 29
S5A 15
5A 23
SA 13
5A 15
5A 15
SA 5
SA 15
5A 15
SA 15
SA 8
S5A 13
SA 29
SA

S5A

12
12

12
11
11
12
11
10
11
11
11
11
11

12
10
10
12
11
10
10

12
10
10
10
11
12
10
12
12
11

12
12
11

86
86
84
84
84
84
82
80
80
78
78
78
78
76
76
76
76
74
72
70
70
70
70
68
68
68
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
66
64
64
64

57.6

833

72.7

65.4

78.9

86.7
64.0

93.0
61.5
52.9

85.7

583
54.0
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107
109
110
111
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
118
118
121
122
123
124
125
126
126
128
129
130
131
132
132
132
135
136
137
138
139
140
140
142
142
144

JR Johnson
Nathan Goodman
Nathan Powell

elian garcia gonzalez

Pablo Lopez
Tatum Beaugh
Alexander Anonye
Anthony Tovar
Ruby Terry
Madden Mason
Zachery Brissett
Sarah Schultz
Aarush Raj
Rajarshi Bandhu
Keyan Reza
Madelena Flores
Nicholas Vourcos
Jerry Nguyen
Unal McLauchlan
Mason Bailey
Cailey Cox

Brady Berner
Luke Hughes
Daniel, Barrios
Angel Alcala

Kai Meyer
Jansen Morales
Brallan Rodriguez
Benton Bresler
Nicholas Hughes
Xavier Martinez
Michael Broadway
Kutter Thornton
Amethyst Sloss
Shanelle Villegas
john flores

Benjamin Zamora

Arlington Seguin HS
Melissa HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Hallsville HS

Lubbock Monterey HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Abilene Wylie HS
Melissa HS

Hallsville HS

Hallsville HS

Hallsville HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Cedar Park HS

Liberty Hill HS

Liberty Hill HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Corpus Christi Ray HS
Hallsville HS

Hallsville HS

Hallsville HS
Whitehouse HS
Longview Pine Tree HS
PSJA North HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Melissa HS

Longview HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS
Granbury HS
Longview Pine Tree HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
PSJA North HS

PSJA North HS

Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

SA
5A
SA
SA
5A
S5A
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
SA
SA
5A
SA
SA
5A
SA
SA
S5A
S5A
SA
S5A
5A
SA
5A
5A
SA
SA
5A
SA
SA
S5A
SA
SA
S5A

8
13
4
23
15

15
15
15
29
25
25
25
29

29
15
15
15
15
15
31
29
13
15
29

15

31

31

29

11
11

12
11
11

10
12

10
11
11
10
11

10

10
11
12
12
10
10
12

11
11
11
12

11
12

64
62
60
54
54
52
52
52
50
4
40
40
40
36
36
34
34
32
28
28
26
24
22
20
20
20
20
18
18
16
14
14
14
14
12
12

100.0

90.0
61.1
50.0

423
36.8
533

50.0

45.5

44.4
44.0
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144
146
147
148
149
149
151
151
153
154

Dat Nguyen
Alfredo Gonzalez

Cesia Hernandez Torres

Andres Gonzalez
Cristian Guevara
Oscar Snell
Rodolfo Cantu
Dylan Hernandez
Jandel Guzman

Maison Wilson

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS

Longview HS

Fort Worth South Hills HS

Longview HS

PSJA North HS
PSJA North HS
PSJA North HS
PSJA North HS
PSJA North HS

Fort Worth South Hills HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

SA
5A
SA
SA
5A
5A
SA
5A
S5A
SA

29
15
6

15
31
31
31
31
31
6

12
10

10
12
12

(= S S e i) We o)

A
S

19.4

333
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Computer Science - 6A

Rank Name

1 Anthony Xu

1 Srinivas Vadhiraj

1 Mason Wade

1 Ethan 6Bickel

5 Alberto "Tito" Manzur
6 Aditya Patwardhan
7 Aleksander Alvarez
8 Warith Rahman

9 Prajith Velicheti

10 Chris Platz

11 Amogh Ajoy

12 Dominik Djajadi

13 Eric Yang

14 Jeremy Leicht

15 Anirudh Konidala
16 John McAlinden

17 Mia Romero Bernal
17 Uzair Nawaz

17 Jeremy Moon

20 Raquel Susko

20 Anjali Gorti

22 Zachary Miller

23 Samuel Li

24 David Zhang

24 Annam Nguyen

26 Mufaro Machaya
27 Nacho Durante

28 Miguel Flores Acton
29 Caleb Boatcallie

30 Daniel Johnson

31 Matthew Bischoff
31 Shreev Goyal

33 Patrick Smith

School

Allen Lowery HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Tomball Memorial HS
McKinney HS

Tomball HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Tomball HS

Allen Lowery HS
Round Rock HS

Keller HS

Cy-Fair HS

Round Rock HS

Allen Lowery HS
Cy-Fair HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Austin Vandegrift HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Austin Vandegrift HS
McKinney HS

Austin Vandegrift HS
Katy Tompkins HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Cy-Fair HS

Cy-Fair HS

San Angelo Central HS
Cy-Fair HS

Waller HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
San Angelo Central HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker

6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

5

25
15
5

15
25
15
5

25
4

17
25
5

17
15
25
15
25
25
6

25
5

25
19
15
17
17
2

17
15
25
25
2

11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
12
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
12
11
12

224
224
224
224
224
218
218
216
216
210
210
208
208
206
204
204
202
202
202
198
198
196
194
192
192
190
188
188
186
182
182
182
182

95.0
95.0
95.0
95.0

94.9

93.0
92.5
97.2
923
97.2
90.0
94.6
92.1
92.0
89.7
89.7
89.7
91.9
91.9
97.1
87.2
85.0
85.0
97.0
86.8
0.9

91.4
86.5
86.0
86.0
0.9
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34
35
35
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
44
46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
55
57
58
58
58
61
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Anikait Gupta
Sneha Shekhar
Aanya Singh
Noah Higgins
Myshae Allen
Neev Rao

Jeff Gunawan
Ben Anvi
Franchesca Untalan
Devin Opfer
Collin Harvey
Muyang Zhou
Cameron Hong
Daniel Chen
Nam Le

Zafir Nasim
Catherine Tu
Naiela Islam
Bailey Yu

Dylan Loan
Kevin Guo
Olivia Dean
Ethan Feng
Criss Perez
Sammy El-Hlindi
Amisha Sao
Zara Becerra
Urjith Mishra
Kyle Johnson
Kassie Kristufek
Tarun Patanjali
Adam Venton
Minjae Lee
Fanjin Meng
Labeeb Kibria
Gilbert Anicama
Snigdha Tadi

Round Rock McNeil HS
Round Rock HS

Round Rock HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
San Angelo Central HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Austin Vandegrift HS
Austin Vandegrift HS
San Angelo Central HS
Tomball HS

Lewisville Marcus HS
Round Rock HS

Austin Vandegrift HS
Katy Tompkins HS
Cy-Fair HS

Allen Lowery HS
Round Rock HS
McKinney HS
McKinney HS

Waller HS

Alief Kerr HS

Tomball HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Waller HS

McKinney HS

Round Rock HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
McKinney HS
McKinney HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
McKinney HS

Laredo Alexander HS
McKinney HS

San Angelo Central HS
Round Rock HS
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6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

25
25
25
25
2
25
25
25
2
15
6
25
25
19
17
5
25
5
5
15
23
15
6
15
5
25
15
25
5
5
25
25
5
30
5
2
25

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
10
10
12
11
11

12
11
11
11
12
11
12
12
11

178
176
176
176
176
174
174
172
172
172
170
170
170
170
168
168
166
166
166
166
166
166
166
164
164
164
164
164
162
162
162
162
162
162
160
160
158

82.0
93.8
93.8
86.0
0.9

91.0
90.9
88.2
0.8

85.7
85.7
79.5
79.0
100.0
78.0
96.6
87.9
87.9
81.1
81.0

933
85.3
85.3
85.3
85.0
90.3
90.3
90.0
83.0
82.9

80.6
0.9
93.1
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71
71
73
74
74
74
77
78
78
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
96
98
98
100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107

Luke Pitstick
Raymond Zhao
Victor Sanchez
Rowan Banerjee
Zane Hughes
Stas Gannutin
Will Manicom
Luke Brideau
Ayam Agarwal
Aidan Williams
Aaron Low

Luis Leo-Lim
Xiao Zhao

Ali Burke

Jake Emmert
Aryav Sanjeev
Jinglin Chen
Christian Liriano
Duncan Lynch
Daniel Hsieh
Brendan Garvin
Rishab Pradeep
Tyler Landgrebe
Samuel Del Bosque
Ryan Webster
Kaylee Cruz
Laasya Yatham
Luis Becerril
Aymum Mohammed
Rishi Chapati
Hunter Hafner
Kushal Bhattarai
Ishaan Masilamony
Zander Harrison
Ashton Clussman
John Merrell
Rachel Hiestand

Austin Vandegrift HS
Round Rock HS
Laredo Alexander HS
McKinney HS

Waller HS

Austin Vandegrift HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Austin Vandegrift HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Allen Lowery HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Waller HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Cy-Fair HS

Tomball HS

Round Rock McNeil HS

Alief Kerr HS
Northwest Nelson
Katy Tompkins HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Round Rock McNeil HS

Tomball HS

Laredo Alexander HS
Tomball HS
McKinney HS

Round Rock HS
Tomball HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Round Rock HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Tomball HS

Austin Vandegrift HS
McKinney HS
McKinney HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

6A 25
6A 25
6A 30
6A 5
6A 15
6A 25
6A 5
6A 25
6A 6
6A

6A 5
6A 15
6A 19
6A 17
6A 15
6A 25
6A 23
6A 4
6A 19
6A 15
6A 25
6A 25
6A 15
6A 30
6A 15
6A 5
6A 25
6A 15
6A

6A 6
6A

6A 25
6A 15
6A 15
6A 25
6A 5
6A 5

11

11
11
11
10
12
11
12
10
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
12
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
12

158
158
156
154
154
154
154
152
152
152
152
150
150
150
150
148
148
148
146
146
146
144
144
142
140
138
138
138
138
136
136
134
134
134
132
132
132

78.4
78.4

87.1
87.1
87.1

84.4
84.4
78.0

89.7

81.8

58.0

79.0
73.7

83.9
77.1

89.0

80.6
80.6

78.1

75.8
70.3

80.0
80.0
73.5
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108
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
116
116
118
119
119
121
121
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
140
142
143
143

Gage Zimmel

Mason Martinez
Adrianna Figueroa-Hernandez
Joshua Vigel

Nithin Reddy

Shawn Abraham
Zackirey Reuber
Oghenemarho Akpenyi
Aiden Vest

Austin Deng

Gora Bepary

Alfredo Cuautle-Gonzalez
Akshita Santra
Christian Park

Darren Chan

Ashley Xue

Aiden Underwood
Tommy Guo

Sophia Zhang

Alexis Briley
DARWIN BUCHHEIT
Sydney Way

Ryan Kostka

Victoria Reddy

Bao Dinh

Mauricio Ornelas
Kathryn Lock

Noah Hein

Joseph Steele

Ben Stilwell

Zach Buck

Noah Ernest

Carolyn Dougherty
Riya Addula

Adeline Perks

Jose Jimenez

Hannah Trahan

McKinney HS

Tomball Memorial HS
McKinney HS

Allen Lowery HS

Round Rock HS

Lewisville Marcus HS
Waller HS

Katy Tompkins HS
McKinney HS

Austin Vandegrift HS
Cy-Fair HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Tomball HS

Tomball HS

McKinney Boyd HS
McKinney Boyd HS
McKinney HS

Lewisville Marcus HS
Austin Vandegrift HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Cibolo Steele HS

Tomball HS

McKinney Boyd HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Alief Kerr HS

Laredo Johnson HS

Round Rock HS

Keller HS

Cy-Fair HS

Cy-Fair HS

Austin Vandegrift HS
McKinney HS

Tomball HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Laredo Johnson HS

Tomball HS
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6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A

5
15
5
5
25
6
15
19
5
25
17
25
15
15
5
5

25
15
27
15

23
30
25

17
17
25

15

25

30
15

11

11

12
12
12
10
11
10
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
10
11
10
10
11
12
11
12
10
12
12

130
130
130
130
130
130
128
128
126
126
126
126
126
124
124
122
120
120
118
118
116
114
114
112
110
110
108
108
106
106
104
104
102
102
100
98

98

95.6
85.2
77.4
71.0
66.7
66.7
75.0
65.0
72.7
72.7
67.6

78.6
71.9
75.9
69.7

72.4

86.4
47.4
82.6
67.7
65.6
57.5
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145
146
147
147
147
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
159
159
162
163
164
164
166
167
168
169
169
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181

Brayden Angie
Shreyes Suribhotla
Sri Komaragiri
GREYDON RUDD
Ashwin Anish
Timothy Shammas
Michael Wustrau
Jacob Conner
Brian Lee

Anish Palley

Jason Kim

Tom Huang

Aryan Chaudhari
Nathaniel Larimore
Zach Wright

Brynn Johnson
Connor Alfeiri
Josiah Snyder
Selina Xu
Siddharth Mannepalli
Siddhartha Venkatayogi
Sara Adams
Vaishnar Krishnan
Tim Zhao

John Lezama
Jessica Abt

Al Nahiyan

Serge Issa Jr.

Jacob Salinas
Eshan Jolly
Devansh Gupta
Corbyn Plott

Purva Patel
Dhanush Chilakala
Kunal Biswas
Jayant Bhaskaruni

Jorge Cazares

Austin Vandegrift HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Tomball HS

Cibolo Steele HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Cy-Fair HS

Austin Vandegrift HS

Waller HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Austin Vandegrift HS

Alief Kerr HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Tomball HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Tomball HS

Cibolo Steele HS

Northwest Nelson

Austin Vandegrift HS
Tomball HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
McKinney Boyd HS

Katy Tompkins HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Tomball HS

Tomball HS

Alief Kerr HS

Cy-Fair HS

Laredo Johnson HS

Tomball HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Waller HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Alief Kerr HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Laredo Johnson HS
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6A 25
6A 6
6A 15
6A 27
6A 6
6A 17
6A 25
6A 15
6A 25
6A 25
6A 25
6A 23
6A 25
6A 15
6A 25
6A 15
6A 27
6A 4
6A 25
6A 15
6A 25
6A 5
6A 19
6A 15
6A 15
6A 15
6A 23
6A 17
6A 30
6A 15
6A 15
6A 15
6A

6A

6A 23
6A 6
6A 30

11

10
12
10
10
11
10
11
10
11
12
10

10
12
12
11
10

10
11
11

11
12
11
11

10
11
11
12
10
12

96
96
94
94
94
92
90
88
88
86
86
86
86
&4
80
80
80
78
76
76
76
74
72
72
72
72
70
68
68
66
64
64
64
62
60
60
56

75.0

69.2
84.2
64.3
64.0
76.0
68.0
54.0

77.8

70.0
62.5

55.2
53.3

75.0
583

66.7
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181
183
184
185
186
187
188
188
190
191
192
193
194
195
195
197
198
199
200
201
202

Siddharth Pothini
Kenneth Nguyen
Deanna Dazey
Ryan Dang

Austin Xi
Masuma Siddiqua
Sindhu Venkatayogi
Piya Verma
Sophie Thompson
Haley Ruiz
Azeezat Akinbono
Adam Tomydas
Trenton Welch
Tarun Hariharan
Armando Aguilar
Mechane Ebong
Henry Rivera
Adriana Leal
Manuel Medina
Landon Barker

Ashmit Banerjee

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Tomball Memorial HS
Cy-Fair HS

Northwest Nelson

Round Rock HS

Irving MacArthur HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Austin Vandegrift HS

Waller HS

Alief Kerr HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
San Angelo Central HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Laredo Johnson HS

Alief Kerr HS

Laredo Johnson HS

Tomball HS

Irving MacArthur HS
Northwest Nelson

Northwest Nelson

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

6A 6
6A 15
6A 17
6A 4
6A 25
6A 7
6A 25
6A 25
6A 25
6A 15
6A 23
6A 25
6A 2
6A

6A 30
6A 23
6A 30
6A 15
6A

6A 4
6A 4

11
11
11
11

12
10

10
10
12

12

12
12
11
11
12

12

56
54
54
54
52
52
50
50
42
36
34
32
26
26
26
24
22
20
12
10

64.7
48.3

44.1

60.0
57.1
38.7

04

325



12/12/22, 8:53 PM 2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Computer Science - Grade 9

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Urjith Mishra Round Rock McNeil HS 6A 25 9 164  85.0
2 Raymond Zhao Round Rock HS 6A 25 9 158 784
3 Valerius Petrini Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 9 148 794
4 Sri Abhinav Thatavarthi Argyle HS S5A 7 9 148

5 Katherine Burns Grady HS 1A 9 138 80.0
6 Mason Martinez Tomball Memorial HS 6A 15 9 130  85.2
7 Aaron Kaphle Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS ~ 4A 13 9 112 75.0
8 Shreyes Suribhotla Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 9 96

9 Autumn McCallum San Augustine HS 2A 24 9 92 77.0
10 Max Ruda Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 9 88 80.0
11 Taylor Jones Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 9 86 76.2
12 Matthew Sprague Longview Pine Tree HS S5A 15 9 84 83.3
13 Andy Qi Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS ~ 4A 19 9 84 68.2
14 Nathaniel Larimore Tomball HS 6A 15 9 84

15 Marshall Vaught Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS ~ 4A 19 9 82 78.9
16 Steven Reed Brock HS 3A 8 9 82 69.6
17 Sreeniketh Chiluveri Longview HS S5A 15 9 76 61.5
18 Siddharth Mannepalli Tomball HS 6A 15 9 76

19 Tim Zhao Tomball Memorial HS 6A 15 9 72 62.5
20 John Lezama Tomball HS 6A 15 9 72

21 Luke Perez Corpus Christi Ray HS 5A 29 9 70

22 Hector Fuentes Dumas HS 4A 4 9 68

23 Abdur Rahman Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS ~ 4A 19 9 66 68.4
24 Eshan Jolly Tomball HS 6A 15 9 66

24 Ayan Bhardway Melissa HS S5A 13 9 66

26 Devansh Gupta Tomball Memorial HS 6A 15 9 64 75.0
27 Ovez Bheraiya Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS ~ 4A 19 9 62 84.6
28 Nathan Goodman Melissa HS S5A 13 9 62

29 Jeffrey Womack Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS ~ 4A 19 9 56 60.0
30 Pablo Lopez Hallsville HS 5A 15 9 54

31 Austin Xi Round Rock HS 6A 25 9 52 44.1
32 Ruby Terry Melissa HS S5A 13 9 50

32 Piya Verma Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS 6A 25 9 50



12/12/22, 8:53 PM

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
41
41
44
45
45
47
48
49
50
51
52
52
54
55
56
56
56
59
60
61
62
62
64
64
66
67
67
69
70

Dayton Lancaster
Saif Mujtaba
Lucy Davenport
Autumn Drake
Lane Braus
Slaydon Pevey
Matias Echeverria
Ben Barker

Sarah Schultz
Aarush Raj

Gael Ortega
Brayden Harrington
Elijah Jacobo
Rylan Vandiver
Ivan McCoy
Truman Royal
Kelan Speed
Alex Evans
Adam Tomydas
Swekriti Bashyal
Holten White
Gault, Lilly
Ethan Bevers
Unal McLauchlan
Mason Bailey
Michael Chin

Eli Polanco

Eva Breaux

Nate Elmore
Tarun Hariharan
Camaron Kelley
Riley Picklesiemer
Mason Pierson
Kat Russell
Brady Berner
Hunter Guynes

Brian Gonzalez

Vega HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Sudan HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Dumas HS

Hallsville HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Denver City HS

Mineral Wells HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Muenster HS

Mineral Wells HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Llano HS

Muenster HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Hallsville HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Wink HS

Wink HS

Olney HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Whitesboro HS

Menard HS

Hallsville HS

Wink HS

Dalhart HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

2A 3
4A 33
4A 33
2A 4
4A 19
4A 19
4A 33
4A 4
5A 15
5A 29
3A

4A 6
4A 19
4A 19
2A 13
4A 6
4A 33
4A 13
6A 25
4A 15
4A 19
3A 5
2A 13
5A 29
5A 15
4A 33
2A

2A

2A

6A

4A 19
4A 19
3A 10
1A 12
5A 15
2A 6
3A 1
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48
46
46
44
42
42
42
40
40
40
38
38
38
36
36
34
32
32
32
32
30
30
28
28
28
26
26
26
26
26
24
24
24
24
24
22
20

69.2
58.8
55.5
72.7
60.0
52.6

60.8
52.9
52.9
70.0

63.6
50.0
35.0

100.0

54.5
53.0
37.0

62.5
62.5
50.0

60.0
66.6



12/12/22, 8:53 PM

71
72
72
74
75
76
77
71
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
87
88
88
90
91
91
93
94
95
96
97
97
99
100
101
102
103

Evan Hale
Carnen Lawless
Luke Rando
Alejandro Flores
Karson Lowery
Servando Larrea
Nicholas Hughes
Hunter Hatfield
Joshua Walker

Kirsten Commander

Jesse Hight
Elizabeth Perez
Shanelle Villegas
Landon Barker
Kamrynn Barber
Avian Encinias
Caitlynn White
Cash Vinson
Jerze Puga

Joe Diggles

Cesia Hernandez Torres

Monsels, Juliette
Samuel Taylor
Siena Bensley
Jake Martin
Kyle Leidel
Rodolfo Cantu
Gregory Giles
Kayla Morales
Jandel Guzman
Matthew Beasley
Adolfo Ytuarte

Maison Wilson

Buna HS

Elysian Fields HS
Vega HS

Dalhart HS
Garden City HS
Denver City HS
Granbury HS
Odessa UTPB Stem HS
Dalhart HS
Elysian Fields HS
Veribest HS

San Augustine HS
PSJA North HS
Northwest Nelson
Veribest HS
Dalhart HS
Shelbyville HS
Veribest HS
Dalhart HS

San Augustine HS
Fort Worth South Hills HS
Llano HS

Dalhart HS
Whitesboro HS
Whitesboro HS
Muenster HS
PSJA North HS
Muenster HS
Buna HS

PSJA North HS
Wink HS

Wink HS

Fort Worth South Hills HS
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3A
3A
2A
3A
1A
3A
SA
3A
3A
3A
1A
2A
SA
6A
1A
3A
2A
1A
3A
2A
S5A
3A
3A
3A
3A
2A
S5A
2A
3A
SA
2A
2A
SA

22
16

3
1
11
3
5
4
1

16
11
24
31
4
11
1
23
11
1
24
6

10
10
13
31
13
22
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50.0

50.0
41.7
30.0

44.4

40.0

33.0

50.0

50.0

40.0

40.0
31.0

333
30.0
27.8

25.0

22.0
21.0
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Computer Science - Grade 10

Rank Name School Conference District Grade Level Score Tie Breaker
1 Raymond Arrington Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A 19 10 224 95.0
2 Joshua Kasmir Needville HS 4A 25 10 200 87.5
3 Jeremiah Rust Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A 19 10 184 82.5
4 Omkar Rege Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 10 176 86.1
5 Ethan Feng Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6 10 166

6 Criss Perez Waller HS 6A 15 10 164 933
7 Jai Sammpath Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 10 156 90.0
8 Brandon Figueroa Whitehouse HS S5A 15 10 156

9 Stas Gannutin Austin Vandegrift HS 6A 25 10 154 87.1
10 Aidan Williams Allen Lowery HS 6A 5 10 152 78.0
11 Clin Shaiju Barbers Hill HS S5A 17 10 144 75.0
12 Henry Tran Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 10 138  80.7
13 Kolton Hensley Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 13 10 138  80.6
13 Laasya Yatham Round Rock HS 6A 25 10 138 80.6
15 Aymum Mohammed  McKinney Boyd HS 6A 5 10 138

16 Ethan Lahoti Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 10 134 828
17 Ashton Clussman Austin Vandegrift HS 6A 25 10 132 80.0
18 Raifah Reza Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 10 130 714
19 Joshua Vigel Allen Lowery HS 6A 5 10 130 71.0
20 Aarav Kansupada Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 10 128 82.1
21 Andrew Boudreaux Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A 19 10 128 75.0
22 Oghenemarho Akpenyi Katy Tompkins HS 6A 19 10 128  65.0
23 Zachary Schwab Christoval HS 2A 7 10 128

24 Austin Deng Austin Vandegrift HS 6A 25 10 126  72.7
25 Bella Chramosta Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 10 120 87.5
26 Reid Messer Abilene Wylie HS S5A 10 120 78.6
26 Denise Gonzalez Sudan HS 2A 10 120 78.6
28 Henry DeCardenas Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 10 120 66.7
29  Chris Chilek Needville HS 4A 25 10 118 84.0
30  Elijah Bodden Concordia Lutheran HS S5A 33 10 118  69.7
30 Shrihan Bolleni Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 10 118  69.7
32 Jackson Braden Barbers Hill HS S5A 17 10 116  80.8
33 Carter Burke Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33 10 114 77.8
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34
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49
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58
59
59
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70

Nathaniel Puumala

Dylan Garza
Hannah David
Kathryn Lock
David Paul
Corbin Ellis
Aditya Patil
Joseph Steele
Ben Stilwell
Samuel Hornick
Audrey Sia
Devin Phillips
Adeline Perks
Jonah Duke
Jake Stewart
Sri Komaragiri
Ashwin Anish

Timothy Shammas

Jacob Conner
Miguel Mendoza
Alexandr Slanin
Anish Palley
Aryan Chaudhari
Abrar Rahman
Oliver Quast
Zach Wright
Isaac Guittierez
Kaylee Cooper
Dylan Quan
Edgar Arevalo
Aidyn Bitner
Selina Xu

Cami Sewell

Siddhartha Venkatayogi

Brayden Hendrix
Vivian Turbidy
Rayyan Haider

CC Flour Bluff HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Argyle HS

Round Rock HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Argyle HS

Cy-Fair HS

Cy-Fair HS

Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS
Arlington Seguin HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Abilene Wylie HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Tomball HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Cy-Fair HS

Waller HS

San Augustine HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Round Rock McNeil HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Needville HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Whitehouse HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Olney HS

Austin Vandegrift HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Whitehouse HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Melissa HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

5A
5A
5A
6A
4A
5A
5A
6A
6A
4A
5A
4A
6A
5A
3A
6A
6A
6A
6A
2A
5A
6A
6A
4A
4A
6A
5A
3A
4A
4A
2A
6A
4A
6A
5A
4A
5A

29
29
7

25
19

17
17
13

13
25

13
15

17
15
24
29
25
25
19
25
25
15
25
33
13

25
13
25
15
33
13

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

112
110
110
108
108
108
108
106
106
104
102
100
100
98
98
94
94
92
88
88
88
86
86
84
82
80
80
78
78
78
78
76
76
76
76
74
74

95.0

86.4
70.0
64.7

82.6

67.7

79.2

81.8

78.3

64.5

69.2
64.3
64.0

76.0

72.7

78.9

824
824
64.0

77.8
68.2

65.2
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71
71
73
74
74
76
76
76
79
80
81
82
82
82
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
91
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
105
107

cooper Shields
Alexander Cox
Henrika Macalik
jawaad merali
Ahmed Ashmaig
Benjamin Roberts
Aiden Lummus
Ralph Yraola
Corbyn Plott

JR Johnson
Aaron Jimenez
Taylor Robinson
Bernard Bast
Jayant Bhaskaruni
Riley Thomason
Ben Seaworth
Jose Gonzalez
Caleb Johnson
Zac Wong

Emma Armstrong

Sindhu Venkatayogi

Ronald Winnett
Anya Bhakta
Kutara Harris
Levi Kohl

Mary Martha Rabalais

Emma Freeman
Sophie Thompson
Raymond Epley
Madden Mason
Franz Viray
Francis Portillo
[saac Ivey

Arya Bhakta
Reagan Moriarty
Haley Ruiz

Edwin Sanchez

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS S5A 23
Hallsville HS S5A 15
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS S5A 23
Melissa HS S5A 13
Whitehouse HS SA 15
Hallsville HS S5A 15
Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS 3A 9
Waller HS 6A 15
Arlington Seguin HS SA 8
Denver City HS 3A 3
Olney HS 2A 9
Springtown HS 4A 8
Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6
Sudan HS 2A 4
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Denver City HS 3A 3
Olney HS 2A 9
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Sudan HS 2A 4
Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS 6A 25
Muenster HS 2A 13
Denver City HS 3A 3
Mineral Wells HS 4A 6
White Oak HS 3A 15
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Austin Vandegrift HS 6A 25
Wink HS 2A 6
Hallsville HS S5A 15
Andrews HS 4A 3
Needville HS 4A 25
Stephenville HS 4A 6
Denver City HS 3A

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Waller HS 6A 15

Denver City HS 3A 3

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

70
70
68
68
68
66
66
66
64
64
60
60
60
60
58
58
54
54
52
52
50
50
48
46
46
44
44
4
4
4
40
38
38
36
36
36
36

63.6

58.3

65.0

90.9
733
64.7

71.4
61.1

62.5
69.2

64.3
55.6
60.0
53.0

50.0
52.9

100.0
57.1
57.1
50.0
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107
109
110
111
112
112
114
115
115
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
124
124
126
127
127
129
129
131
131
133
134
135
135
135
138
138
140
141
141
143
144

Benjy David
Rajarshi Bandhu
Kylie Koehn
Nicholas Vourcos
Caleb Detwiler
Hang Bui

Ella Voss

Alan Reyes

Zach Smith
Steven Held
Ricardo De Luna
Brooks Edwards
Carson Fowler
Luke Waters
Elise Jones

Case Custer
Ivonna Lloyd
Caleb Sullivan
Payton Sweeney
Jake Mould
Monse Presas
Cailey Cox
Jonathan Walker
Hayden Robinson
Alex Whitt
Kauy Carr
Daniel Fanning
Luke Hughes
Reese Batte
Corey Collins
Gracey Struwe
Jansen Morales
Colby Lamb
Brallan Rodriguez
Fairfax Randall
Datch Flanigan
Audrey Suire

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Cedar Park HS S5A 25
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Corpus Christi Ray HS S5A 29
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A 19
Sabine Pass HS 2A 25
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Mabank HS 4A 16
Muenster HS 2A 13
Brock HS 3A 8

Sabine Pass HS 2A 25
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Odessa UTPB Stem HS 3A 4

Rankin HS 1A 10
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Lindale HS 4A 16
White Oak HS 3A 15
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Rankin HS 1A 10
Hallsville HS S5A 15
Haskell HS 2A 10
Olney HS 2A 9

Haskell HS 2A 10
Sudan HS 2A 4

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Whitehouse HS SA 15
Odessa UTPB Stem HS 3A 4

Stephenville HS 4A 6

Elysian Fields HS 3A 16
Melissa HS S5A 13
Whitesboro HS 3A 10
Longview HS S5A 15
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Gail Borden HS 1A 6

Sabine Pass HS 2A 25

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

36
36
34
34
32
32
32
32
32
30
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
28
26
26
26
26
24
24
22
22
22
22
22
20
20
18
18
18
18
16

50.0
423
63.6

58.3
58.3
45.0

100.0
66.7
53.8
47.1
47.1

833
60.0
60.0

54.5
54.5

55.5
46.1

57.1
45.5
45.5

50.0
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145
145
145
148
149
150
151
152
152
154
155
156
156
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

Evan Hernandez
Philip Skinner
Lucas Sumners
Thomas Clausen
Zak Lewis

Ty Blevins
Taliyah Feliciano
Ben Kyker

Jacob Gane
Zakk Sanderson
Alfredo Gonzalez
Eli Shofner
Rory Batte
Andres Gonzalez
Steffany Nery
Luke McAdoo
Jordan Jacoby
Jack Luckey
Dylan Hernandez
Anibal Blanco
Kendal Lawler

Mathis Martin

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Odessa UTPB Stem HS
Stephenville HS
Springtown HS

Wink HS

Gail Borden HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
UT Tyler University Academy - Longview
Bells HS

Haskell HS

Whitesboro HS
Longview HS
Shelbyville HS

Odessa UTPB Stem HS
Longview HS

Sabine Pass HS
Whitesboro HS

Caddo Mills HS
Rockdale HS

PSJA North HS

Denver City HS
Menard HS

Menard HS

3A
4A
4A
2A
1A
4A
1A
3A
2A
3A
5A
2A
3A
5A
2A
3A
4A
3A
5A
3A
1A
1A

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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60.0

36.4

28.6

50.0
19.4

333
30.0
27.8

33.0

25.0
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Computer Science - Grade 11

Rank Name School Conference District S:jge Score ;ir(:eaker
1 Natalia Sekulic Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS 3A 13 11 232 975
2 Anthony Xu Allen Lowery HS 6A 5 11 224 95.0
2 Srinivas Vadhiraj Round Rock McNeil HS 6A 25 11 224 95.0
2 Mason Wade Tomball Memorial HS 6A 15 11 224 95.0
5 Alberto "Tito" Manzur Tomball HS 6A 15 11 224

6 Aditya Patwardhan Round Rock McNeil HS 6A 25 11 218 949
7 Aleksander Alvarez Tomball HS 6A 15 11 218

8 Warith Rahman Allen Lowery HS 6A 5 11 216 93.0
9 Alexander Snyder Dallas Talented and Gifted HS 4A 13 11 212 94.7
10 Amogh Ajoy Cy-Fair HS 6A 17 11 210 923
11 Dominik Djajadi Round Rock HS 6A 25 11 208 97.2
12 Eric Yang Allen Lowery HS 6A 5 11 208  90.0
13 Anirudh Konidala Tomball Memorial HS 6A 15 11 204 92.1
14 John McAlinden Austin Vandegrift HS 6A 25 11 204 92.0
15 Mia Romero Bernal Tomball Memorial HS 6A 15 11 202 89.7
15 Jeremy Moon Round Rock McNeil HS 6A 25 11 202  89.7
17 Khang Doan San Augustine HS 2A 24 11 200 87.5
18 Anjali Gorti Austin Vandegrift HS 6A 25 11 198 91.9
19 Samuel Li Austin Vandegrift HS 6A 25 11 194 872
20 Xander Nguyen CC Flour Bluff HS S5A 29 11 192 91.7
21 Mufaro Machaya Cy-Fair HS 6A 17 11 190  97.0
22 Samuel Zhang CC Flour Bluff HS 5A 29 11 186 914
23 Daniel Johnson Waller HS 6A 15 11 182  86.5
23 Evan Roberts Cedar Park HS S5A 25 11 182  86.5
25 Shreev Goyal Round Rock McNeil HS 6A 25 11 182  86.0
26 Anikait Gupta Round Rock McNeil HS 6A 25 11 178  82.0
27 Sneha Shekhar Round Rock HS 6A 25 11 176 93.8
27  Aanya Singh Round Rock HS 6A 25 11 176 93.8
29 Noah Higgins Round Rock McNeil HS 6A 25 11 176  86.0
30 Cannon McKinney Needville HS 4A 25 11 176  85.7
31 Myshae Allen San Angelo Central HS 6A 2 11 176 0.9
32 Neev Rao Round Rock McNeil HS 6A 25 11 174 91.0
33 Jeff Gunawan Austin Vandegrift HS 6A 25 11 174 90.9
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34
35
36
36
38
38
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
48
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
61
63
64
64
66
67
67
69
70

Ben Anvi
Devin Opfer
Muyang Zhou

Emanuel Hernandez

Cameron Hong
Aman Saridena
Nam Le

Nikhil Devarakonda

Zafir Nasim
Catherine Tu
Bailey Yu

Dylan Loan
Kevin Guo
Olivia Dean
Amisha Sao
Zara Becerra
Kassie Kristufek
Alex Xie

Tarun Patanjali
Adam Venton
Fanjin Meng
Cris Ovalle

Sam Call
Snigdha Tadi
Luke Pitstick
Victor Sanchez
Aidan Poole
Rowan Banerjee
Zane Hughes
Gabriel Pardo
Luke Brideau
Amelia Novotny
Megan Brue
Xiao Zhao
Noah Wilmot
David Daleo

Ali Burke

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Austin Vandegrift HS

Tomball HS

Round Rock HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Austin Vandegrift HS
Longview HS

Cy-Fair HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Allen Lowery HS

Round Rock HS

McKinney HS

Waller HS

Alief Kerr HS

Tomball HS

Round Rock HS

Tomball Memorial HS
McKinney HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Round Rock McNeil HS
Laredo Alexander HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Melissa HS

Round Rock HS

Austin Vandegrift HS

Laredo Alexander HS

Canyon Randall HS
McKinney HS

Waller HS

Needville HS

Austin Vandegrift HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Canyon Randall HS

Katy Tompkins HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Cy-Fair HS

6A
6A
6A
3A
6A
5A
6A
4A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
5A
6A
6A
6A
4A
5A
6A
6A
6A
4A
6A
6A
4A
6A
4A
4A
6A
4A
4A
6A

25
15
25
13
25
15
17
13
5

25
5

15
23
15
25
15
5

29
25
25
30
13
13
25
25
30
4

15
25
25
33
4

19
13
19
17

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

172
172
170
170
170
170
168
168
168
166
166
166
166
166
164
164
162
162
162
162
162
160
160
158
158
156
154
154
154
154
152
152
150
150
150
150
150

88.2

85.7
85.7
79.5
79.5
100.0
83.3
78.0
96.6
87.9
81.1
81.0

85.3
85.3
90.3
90.3
90.0
83.0

87.5

93.1
78.4

96.3
87.1
87.1
74.4
84.4
84.4
100.0
81.8
81.8
75.7
58.0
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
87
89
89
91
91
93
94
94
96
97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
105

nolan sheffield
Noah Herchen
Aryav Sanjeev
Jinglin Chen
Jackson Sovilay
Violet Mantooth
Daniel Hsieh
Brendan Garvin
Ainsley Snell
Rishab Pradeep
Parker Ybarra
Tyler Landgrebe
Samuel Del Bosque
Ryan Webster
Kaylee Cruz
Hudson Cox
Collin McKinney
Rishi Chapati
Hunter Hafner
Ethan Ford

Josh Lando
Kushal Bhattarai
Ishaan Masilamony
Zander Harrison
Mustafa Daher
John Merrell
Gage Zimmel

Adrianna Figueroa-
Hernandez

Ashe Bosley
Preston Bauch
Ella Standley
Aiden Corbin
Aiden Vest
Rigo Chiti

Alfredo Cuautle-Gonzalez

Akshita Santra

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Round Rock McNeil HS

Alief Kerr HS

Andrews HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Tomball Memorial HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Round Rock McNeil HS

Barbers Hill HS

Tomball HS

Laredo Alexander HS

Tomball HS

McKinney HS

Canyon Randall HS

Needville HS

Lewisville Marcus HS
McKinney Boyd HS

Tatum HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Round Rock HS

Tomball Memorial HS

Tomball HS

Fort Worth Marine Creek Collegiate HS
McKinney HS

McKinney HS

McKinney HS

Melissa HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
McKinney HS

Cedar Park HS

Round Rock Cedar Ridge HS

Tomball HS

5A
4A
6A
6A
4A
4A
6A
6A
4A
6A
5A
6A
6A
6A
6A
4A
4A
6A
6A
3A
4A
6A
6A
6A
4A
6A
6A

6A

SA
4A
4A
4A
6A
S5A
6A
6A

6

13
25
23
3

13
15
25
33
25
17
15
30
15

16
13
25
15
15

13
33
33
19

25
25
15

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

150
148
148
148
146
146
146
146
144
144
144
144
142
140
138
136
136
136
136
136
134
134
134
134
134
132
130

130

130
128
126
126
126
126
126
126

79.4
79.0
73.7
92.6
83.9
77.1

89.3
89.0
81.3

80.6
85.7
78.1
78.1

75.8
75.8
70.3

80.0
95.6

77.4

75.0
100.0
79.3
72.7
67.5
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107
108
108
110
111
111
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
120
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
132

134

135
136
136
138
139
140
141
141

Anthony Perez
Christian Park
Darren Chan
Mason Wendel
Kylie Brice
Evan Konkel
Brittan Nance
Tommy Guo
Hawk Cockrell
Sophia Zhang
Morgan Dye
DARWIN BUCHHEIT
Oliver Falter
Sydney Way
Ryan Kostka
Joshua Sosa
William Rodgers
Diya Pyata
Victoria Reddy
Morgan Tubbs
Emma Masiero
Oscar Umberson
Danielle Tran
Ilian Fischer
Noah Hein
Jeremiah Evans
Grant McPherson

Andrea Condormango
Rafael

Enrique Gonzales
Nicholas Shipley
Knox DeBlanc
Zach Buck

Jodi Lin

Lorenzo Viray
Carolyn Dougherty

Sienna Payne

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Brock HS

Tomball HS

McKinney Boyd HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
San Augustine HS

Lewisville Marcus HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Austin Vandegrift HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Cibolo Steele HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Tomball HS

McKinney Boyd HS

Needville HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Argyle HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Rankin HS

San Augustine HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Cedar Park HS

Needville HS

Keller HS

Springtown HS

Muenster HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

Sudan HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Austin Vandegrift HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Tomball HS

Callisburg HS

3A
6A
6A
5A
3A
4A
2A
6A
4A
6A
5A
6A
4A
6A
6A
4A
4A
5A
6A
1A
2A
5A
5A
4A
6A
4A
2A

4A

2A
4A
4A
6A
4A
S5A
6A
3A

8
15
5

29
13
13
24
6

33
25
29
27
15
15
5

25
19

10
24
23
25
25

13

13

33
19
25
13
29
15
10

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

124
124
124
122
122
122
120
120
118
118
118
116
114
114
114
112
112
112
112
110
110
110
108
108
108
108
108

106

106
104
104
104
102
102
102
102

71.0

81.5
68.6
68.6
72.0
71.9
95.2
75.9

71.0

833
62.9

90.5
72.5

76.9
70.0
47.4

74.1

74.0
79.2
79.2
65.6
85.7
76.0
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143
143
145
146
146
148
148

148

151
151
153
154
155
155
157

157

157
160
161
162
163
163
165
166
166
168
169
170
170
172
172
174
175
176
177

Miguel Canales

Jonas Laukoter

Liher Del Rio Martinez

Parker Moore
Wyatt Sandberg
Benneth Lopez
Zach Layland

Sydney Cox

Berkeley Deutsch
Brayden Angie
Ivan Mora

Alec Schaefer
Michael Wustrau
Tom Kuiper

Ryan gurley
Aiden Ewan

Jacob Steinbrecker
Albert Wang

Brian Lee
Makaden Espinosa
Jason Kim

Logan Phillips
Brian Guo

Emma Welch
Mario Garibay
Natalie Shepard
Joseph Wandell
Hania Kusinski
Aiden Riley

eli anderson

Halle Hess
Madison Cua
Gilbert Ortiz
Dylan Couch
Thao Ngyuen Ho

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

CC Flour Bluff HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Olney HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Vega HS

Granbury HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation

HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Austin Vandegrift HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Austin Vandegrift HS

Hico HS

Arlington Seguin HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation

HS

Whitehouse HS

CC Calallen HS

Round Rock McNeil HS

Andrews HS

Austin Vandegrift HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Barbers Hill HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Arlington Seguin HS

La Grange HS

Needville HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Sulphur Springs HS

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS
Muenster HS

Cedar Park HS

Denver City HS

Liberty Hill HS

Arlington Seguin HS

S5A
4A
2A
4A
4A
2A
SA

SA
4A
6A
4A
6A
4A
SA
4A
S5A
4A
4A
4A
4A
SA
2A
SA
3A
S5A
S5A

29
13
9

33
33

33
25
15
33
25
11

15
31
25

25
33
17
19

22
25
33
15
23
13
25

25

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

100
100
100
98
98
98
98

98

96
96
96
92
90
90
90

90

90
88
88
86
86
86
84
84
84
82
80
80
80
80
80
78
78
78
78

73.1
73.1

70.4
70.4

75.0
75.0
67.9
71.3
84.2
84.2

70.8
64.0
88.2
68.0
68.0
65.4

87.5
66.7
66.7

86.7
823
64.0
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177
177
177
177
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
193
195
196
196
196

196

200
200
200
200
200
200
200
207
208
209
210
211
212
212

Josiah Snyder
Quinn Boyer
Trenton Wilde
James Nemec
Aiden Medina
Anthony Jackson
Sara Adams
Vaishnar Krishnan
Micah Thompson
Jessica Abt

Patrick Williams
Braden Seaborn
Reegan Brister
Jayna Williamson
Serge Issa Jr.

Jacob Salinas
Andrew Hutcheson
Hayden Hawes
Alexander Nachman
Destin Naviengkham
Chris Ayers

Sumodha Pokhrel

Landon Von Minden
Laney Stansell
Jack Cramer
Gatlin Guy

Angel Alvarado
Purva Patel

Luis Garibay
Dhanush Chilakala
Nathan Powell
Jimmy Guzman
Kaiden Eddington
William Ragland
Rodolfo Arce
Siddharth Pothini

Northwest Nelson

Odessa UTPB Stem HS
Lubbock Cooper HS
Christoval HS

Lubbock Monterey HS

San Augustine HS

McKinney Boyd HS

Katy Tompkins HS

Ponder HS

Tomball HS

San Augustine HS

Granbury HS

Hico HS

Needville HS

Cy-Fair HS

Laredo Johnson HS
Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Whitehouse HS

Arlington Seguin HS

Texarkana Pleasant Grove HS

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation

HS

La Grange HS

Gail Borden HS

Commerce HS

Olney HS

Olney HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Arlington Seguin HS
Lewisville Flower Mound HS
Lubbock Monterey HS
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Springtown HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Olney HS

Lewisville Flower Mound HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

6A 4
3A 4
S5A 4
2A 7
5A 4
2A 24
6A 5
6A 19
3A 10
6A 15
2A 24
S5A 5
2A 11
4A 25
6A 17
6A 30
4A 15
4A 33
SA 15
SA 8
4A 15
3A 9
4A 22
1A 6
3A 12
2A 9
2A 9
6A 6
S5A 8
6A 6
S5A 4
4A 33
4A 8
3A 5
2A 9
6A 6

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

78
78
78
78
76
74
74
72
72
72
70
70
68
68
68
68
68
66
66
66
66

66

64
64
64
64
64
64
64
62
60
60
60
58
56
56

93.0
65.0

70.0
57.0

92.0

85.7

57.7
533

80.0

100.0
78.6

61.9
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214
215
216
217

217

217
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
238
240
240
242
243
244
245
246
247
247
247

Ayden Conner
Kenneth Nguyen
Deanna Dazey

Ryan Dang
Lauren Yraola

elian garcia gonzalez
Alexander Anonye
Anthony Tovar
Seth Anderson
Cooper,Joshua
Alexander Jackson
TJ Berry

Cole Kester
Matthew McGreevy
Jaret Johnson
Owen Westall

Eli Gebhard
Holden Moss
Keyan Reza
Zackery Shirley
Madelena Flores
Brody Letz

Ethan Bozeman
Jerry Nguyen
Joshua Shipley
Jack Gillet
Bradley O'Donnell
Emma Dabney
Carter Sinex
Lucas Ingram
Christopher Dyer
London Arredondo
Jose Adame

Henry Rivera

Alik Washington
Agatha Skelton

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Brock HS 3A
Tomball Memorial HS 6A
Cy-Fair HS 6A
Northwest Nelson 6A
Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation

HS 3A
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS S5A
Abilene Wylie HS 5A
Abilene Wylie HS S5A
White Oak HS 3A
Llano HS 3A
Sabine Pass HS 2A
San Augustine HS 2A
Brock HS 3A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Rockdale HS 3A
La Grange HS 4A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Sulphur Springs HS 4A
Liberty Hill HS 5A
Mineral Wells HS 4A
Liberty Hill HS SA
Haskell HS 2A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Arlington Seguin HS 5A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A
Haskell HS 2A
Garden City HS 1A
Ingram Tom Moore HS 3A
Dumas HS 4A
Laredo Johnson HS 6A
Mabank HS 4A
Haskell HS 2A

8
15
17
4

9

11
11
11
11

11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

54
54
54
54

54

54
52
52
52
50
46
46
46
42
40
40
36
36
36
34
34
34
32
32
30
30
30
30
26
26
24
24
24
22
22
22

100.0
64.7
48.3

61.1
50.0

69.2
69.0
40.5
60.0
67.0

70.0
423
36.8
63.6
533

583

53.8
53.8
42.9
42.9
42.1

100.0
40.0
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250
250
252
253
254
254
254
257
257
259
260
260
262
263
264
265
265
267
268
268
268
268
272
273
274
275
275
277
278
279

280

281
282

Daniel, Barrios
Lexi Collier
Adriana Leal
Skyler Garcia
Gavin Balderas
Grady Vasquez
Mason Caram
Vaden Wood

Sam Villareal
Ryan Gotto

Collin Burross
Trevor Henry
Xavier Martinez
Michael Broadway
Kutter Thornton
Joseph Monroe
john flores
Delaney Jackson
Alex Reyes

Eldon Hendrix
Emily Bautista
Lucas Hamner
Will Young
Brayden Bechhold
Hector Almazan
Nathaniel Fortner
Shawn Hansen
Deion Nuells
AnnaBeth Glisson

Adamn Reece
Jaray Maldonado

Jon David Pilley

Nathan Balcazar

Longview Pine Tree HS
Needville HS

Tomball HS

Garden City HS

Christoval HS

Haskell HS

Haskell HS

Savoy HS

Wink HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Springtown HS

Haskell HS

Longview Pine Tree HS
Lubbock Monterey HS

Lubbock Cooper HS

Bells HS

Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS
Ponder HS

Mabank HS

Shelbyville HS

Shelbyville HS

Bells HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Wink HS

Garden City HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS

Ingram Tom Moore HS
Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Ponder HS

Dumas HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy -

Angelo
Savoy HS
Garden City HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

SA
4A
6A
1A
2A
2A
2A
1A
2A
4A
4A
2A
SA
SA
5A
3A
S5A
3A
4A
2A
2A
3A
4A
2A
1A
3A
3A
3A
3A
4A

San A

1A
1A

15
25
15
11
7

10
10
23
6

33
8

10
15
4

4

11
6

10
16
23
23
11

23
11

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

11

11
11

50.0
50.0

57.1

75.0
75.0
333

44.4
44.0

43.0

333
33.0
333

28.6
27.0

23.0
11.1
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Computer Science - Grade 12

Rank Name

1 Seano Cummins

2 Dat Tran

2 Ethan 6Bickel

4 Prajith Velicheti

5 Chris Platz

6 Jack Lewicki

7 Jeremy Leicht

8 Cadence Schrader
9 Uzair Nawaz

10 Mason James

11 Raquel Susko

12 Zachary Miller

13 David Zhang

13 Annam Nguyen
15 Noah Sullivan

15 Nacho Durante

17 Miguel Flores Acton
18 Christopher Ridad
19 Caleb Boatcallie
20 Ryan Foreman

21 Zach Brewer

22 Kevin Henriquez
23 Matthew Bischoff
24 Patrick Smith

25 Carter Lewis

26  Tyler Lansberry
27 Ty Schaller

28 Joshua Poindexter
29 Gavin Dearing

29 Stefan De Araujo
31 Jacob Matzke

31 Timothy Corzine
33 Carlos Doble

School

Needville HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
McKinney HS

Round Rock HS

Keller HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Cy-Fair HS

Argyle HS

Round Rock McNeil HS
Argyle HS

Lewisville Marcus HS
McKinney HS

Katy Tompkins HS

Tomball Memorial HS
Lindale HS

Cy-Fair HS

San Angelo Central HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Conference District

4A
4A
6A
6A
6A
4A
6A
5A
6A
5A
6A
6A
6A
6A
4A
6A
6A

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS 3A

Cy-Fair HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Round Rock McNeil HS

San Angelo Central HS
Lubbock Monterey HS

Argyle HS

Sabine Pass HS

Odessa UTPB Stem HS
Argyle HS

Cedar Park HS

Brock HS

Mineral Wells HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

6A
4A
4A
4A
6A
6A
SA
S5A
2A
3A
SA
S5A
3A
4A
S5A

25
13
5
25
4
13
17
7
25

19
15
16
17

17
19
13
13
25

29

Grade
Leve

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Score

232
224
224
216
210
208
206
202
202
200
198
196
192
192
188
188
188
188
186
186
184
182
182
182
180
178
178
178
176
176
174
174
174

Tie
Breaker
97.5
95.0
95.0
92.5
97.2
90.0
94.6
97.0
89.7
88.0
91.9
97.1
85.0
85.0
86.8
86.8
0.9

91.4
84.6
82.5
86.5
86.0
0.9

91.0
97.0
82.0

80.0
80.0
90.9
90.9
79.5



12/12/22, 8:53 PM

34
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
49
51
52
52
54
55
55
57
58
58
60
60
62
62
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Delaney Gibson

Franchesca Untalan

Collin Harvey
Riley Edens
Daniel Chen
Gage Renfrow
Naiela Islam
Payton Hudgins
Sammy El-Hlindi
Kyle Johnson
Minjae Lee

Joel Beauregard
Labeeb Kibria
Gilbert Anicama
Tyler Farley
Ethan Holder
Tristan McMullin

Lemuel Keaton Mitchell

Garrett Harris
Will Manicom
Ayam Agarwal
Riley Haynes
Aaron Low

Luis Leo-Lim
Jake Emmert
Steve Bui
Christian Liriano
Derick Lee
Duncan Lynch
Andrew Flores
Caleb Griffis
Jeff Morris
Kourtney Beadle
Josue Lopez
Luis Becerril
Noah Graf

nigel norman

Needville HS

San Angelo Central HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Sudan HS

Katy Tompkins HS
Lindale HS

McKinney HS
Whitehouse HS
McKinney HS
McKinney HS
McKinney HS

Brock HS

McKinney HS

San Angelo Central HS
CC Flour Bluff HS
Hallsville HS

Fort Worth Arlington Heights HS
Kerrville Tivy HS

La Grange HS
McKinney Boyd HS
Lewisville Marcus HS
Argyle HS

McKinney Boyd HS
Waller HS

Tomball HS

Melissa HS

Northwest Nelson
Sharyland Pioneer HS
Katy Tompkins HS
Sulphur Springs HS
CC Flour Bluff HS
Glen Rose HS

CC Flour Bluff HS
Dallas Science/Engineering Magnet HS
Tomball HS

Liberty Hill HS
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A
6A
6A
2A
6A
4A
6A
5A
6A
6A
6A
3A
6A
6A
S5A
S5A
S5A
S5A
4A
6A
6A
5A
6A
6A
6A
SA
6A
S5A
6A
4A
S5A
4A
SA
4A
6A
S5A
S5A

25
2
6
4

15
15
13

31
19
15
29

29
13
15
25
23

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

172
172
170
170
170
168
166
166
164
162
162
162
160
160
158
156
156
154
154
154
152
152
152
150
150
150
148
148
146
146
146
142
140
138
138
136
136

81.6
0.8

85.7
85.7
79.0
83.3
87.9

85.3
90.3
82.9
82.8
80.6
0.9

84.8

80.0

84.4

89.7

83.9
83.9
71.8
72.9
83.3
88.9

78.1
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71
72
72
74
75
76
76
76
79
79
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
88
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
105
105

Cate Nicodemus
Evan Landry
Rachel Hiestand
Even Eden

Colt Carson
Brendan Berryhill
Nithin Reddy
Shawn Abraham
Ryan Mackereth
Ethan Caswell
Reed Wood
Zackirey Reuber
Ian Morris

Nick Young

Ryan Purdy

Yash Shah

Jose Saucedo
Gora Bepary
Owen House
Mason Bohn
Brant Underwood
Lucas Berio
Ashley Xue

Ty Trlicek

Aiden Underwood
Drew Carr

Alexis Briley
Rhett Davenport
Matthew Schmude
Drew Harbers
Alanna Jenkins
Karson Mann
Michael Charrier
Atanacio Munoz
Garrett Lee King
Colin Borrelli
Bao Dinh

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
McKinney HS

CC Calallen HS

Grady HS

Lindale HS

Round Rock HS

Lewisville Marcus HS

Argyle HS

Hallsville HS

Mount Pleasant Chapel Hill HS
Waller HS

Cedar Park HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Lubbock Cooper HS

Cedar Park HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Cy-Fair HS

Dallas Talented and Gifted HS
Lubbock Monterey HS

Hico HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

McKinney Boyd HS

La Grange HS

McKinney HS

Sudan HS

Tomball Memorial HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Liberty Hill HS

La Grange HS

Lindale HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS
Forsan HS

Lindale HS

Sulphur Springs HS

Alief Kerr HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A
4A
6A
4A
1A
4A
6A
6A
5A
5A
3A
6A
5A
4A
5A
5A
3A
6A
4A
5A
2A
5A
6A
4A
6A
2A
6A
4A
5A
4A
4A
5A
4A
2A
4A
4A
6A

33
19
5
31
8
16
25
6

15
13
15
25
19
4

25
25
17
13
4

11
29
5

22
5

4

15
33
25
22
16
29
19
7

16
15
23

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

134
132
132
130
130
130
130
130
130
130
128
128
128
128
128
126
126
126
126
124
124
122
122
122
120
120
118
116
116
116
114
112
112
110
110
110
110

92.0
73.5
73.5
85.2
85.0
66.7
66.7
66.7

82.1
75.0
69.4
65.0

94.7
88.0
67.6
67.6
85.0
84.6
81.5

78.6
62.5
69.7
80.8
73.3

71.8
63.9
0.8

80.0
72.4
72.4
72.4
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108
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
115
115
118
118
120
120
122
122
124
125
126
127
128
129
129
131
132
133
134
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
142
144

Camden Vercher
Mauricio Ornelas
Tanner Woodring
Zachary Pham
Ava Gonzales
Noah Ernest
Wyatt Baca

Evan Harbach
Riya Addula
Tristan Pool

Jose Jimenez
Hannah Trahan
Sean Kelley
Mateo Garcia
GREYDON RUDD
Hunter Long

Ben Welsh

Jacob Hensley
Suzanne Hall
Colleen Osgood
Tom Huang

Ivan Masyuk
Sophia Newell
Reid Thompson
Irvin Rodriguez
Tom Davis
Brynn Johnson
Connor Alfeiri
Julian Azua
Laura Webb
Troy St. James
Kaylee Vo
jeremiah Kornbau
Al Nahiyan
Ethan Hargrove
Kaylee Shoemaker
Page Rucker

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A 19
Laredo Johnson HS 6A 30
Vanderbilt Industrial HS 3A 25
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS S5A 23
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
McKinney HS 6A 5
Barbers Hill HS S5A 17
Argyle HS S5A

Lewisville Flower Mound HS 6A 6
Granbury HS SA

Laredo Johnson HS 6A 30
Tomball HS 6A 15
Hallsville HS 5A 15
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS S5A 23
Cibolo Steele HS 6A 27
Orange Little Cypress-Mauriceville HS 4A 19
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Hallsville HS S5A 15
CC Flour Bluff HS S5A 29
CC Flour Bluff HS S5A 29
Alief Kerr HS 6A 23
Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS 3A 9
Pflugerville Hendrickson HS SA 23
Cedar Park HS S5A 25
Longview HS 5A 15
Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS 4A 33
Tomball HS 6A 15
Cibolo Steele HS 6A 27
Sudan HS 2A 4
Lampasas HS 4A 24
Abilene Wylie HS S5A

Fort Worth Harmony School of Innovation HS 3A

Pflugerville Hendrickson HS S5A 23
Alief Kerr HS 6A 23
Gail Borden HS 1A 6
La Grange HS 4A 22
Longview HS S5A 15

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

110
110
108
108
106
104
102
102
102
102
98
98
96
96
94
94
92
88
86
86
86
86
86
84
82
80
80
80
78
78
76
74
72
70
70
70
68

100.0

74.1

57.5
76.0

71.3

62.1

57.6
54.0

72.7
78.9
66.7

824

52.9

55.2

85.7
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144
146
147
147
147
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
172
172
175
176
177
178
179
180

Aricin Rask
Walker Andrews
Matthew Shute
Aiden Terry
Connor Colbert
Alexander Russell
Bailey Broadway
Kunal Biswas
Evan McBreen
Brayden Tidrow
Jon Loredo
Nathaniel Diez
Forrest Harlow
Jonathon Gallegos
Jorge Cazares
Tatum Beaugh
Ronan Corley
Jaxon Wyatt
Masuma Siddiqua
Lukas Spears

Matthew Kallmeyer

Allison Barnes
Liam Hamstra

Jodiah Holland
Grant Sims

Anna Burgess

Nehemias Dominguez

Jose Barajas
Hayden Niel
Zachery Brissett
Austin Aaron
Brayden Crow
Kestin Sarver
Azeezat Akinbono
Carmen Kuiper

Moises Gonzales

Lindale HS

Glen Rose HS

Granbury HS

Hallsville HS

Hallsville HS

CC Flour Bluff HS

Lubbock Monterey HS

Alief Kerr HS

Mineral Wells HS

Haskell HS

Mineola HS

CC Calallen HS

Odessa UTPB Stem HS

Mineola HS

Laredo Johnson HS

Lubbock Monterey HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Rankin HS

Irving MacArthur HS

Canyon Randall HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Odessa UTPB Stem HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Lampasas HS

Elysian Fields HS

Lampasas HS

Sabine Pass HS

Fort Worth Marine Creek Collegiate HS
Gail Borden HS

Hallsville HS

Grady HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Buna HS

Alief Kerr HS

Hico HS

Denver City HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A
4A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
6A
4A
2A
3A
4A
3A
3A
6A
5A
4A
1A
6A
4A
4A
3A
4A
4A
3A
4A
2A
4A
1A
5A
1A
4A
3A
6A
2A
3A

16
6

15
15
29
4

23
6

10
13
31
4

13
30
4

33
10
7

4

33
4

33
24
16
24
25

15

33
22
23
11

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

68
66
66
66
66
64
64
60
60
60
58
58
58
56
56
52
52
52
52
50
50
50
48
48
46
42
40
40
40
40
36
36
34
34
32
32

85.7
68.4

58.3
54.0
66.7
59.1

91.0
56.5

69.0

90.0
71.4
54.5

66.7
48.1

75.0

87.5

100.0
57.1
53.0
38.7
583
58.0
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181

182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
192
194
195
196
197
198
199
199
199
202
202
204
205
206
207
207
207
210
210
210
213
214
215
215

Ayomide
Ogundiminegha

Hazel, Devin
Andres Abdalah
Connor Griffith
Michael Kayser
Trenton Welch
Armando Aguilar
Shelton Stout
Mechane Ebong
Antonio Alvarez
Robert Newcomer
Angel Alcala

Kai Meyer

Logan Aaron
Ryan Trevey
Brock Braden
David Bunger
Blake Stewart
Morgan Shaw
Bryanne Beavers
Benton Bresler
Jacob Lawson
Coleton Parish
Mattie Pincu
Preston Haberthur
Jackson Kincannon
Kya Cox

Iliana Villrreal
Amethyst Sloss
Manuel Medina
Dani G

Oliver Skelton
Joel Smith
Hunter Collier
Benjamin Zamora

Dat Nguyen

CC Calallen HS

Llano HS

Sudan HS

Vanderbilt Industrial HS

Wink HS

San Angelo Central HS

Laredo Johnson HS

Buna HS

Alief Kerr HS

Haskell HS

CC Calallen HS

PSJA North HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Grady HS

Mineral Wells HS

Garden City HS

Rankin HS

Garden City HS

Elysian Fields HS

Elysian Fields HS

Corpus Christi Ray HS

Savoy HS

Buna HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Dumas HS

Episcopal High School - Bellaire HS
Elysian Fields HS

Dumas HS

PSJA North HS

Irving MacArthur HS

Haskell HS

Haskell HS

Mineola HS

Mineola HS

Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS
Corpus Christi Veterans Memorial HS

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

4A

3A
2A
3A
2A
6A
6A
3A
6A
2A
4A
S5A
SA
1A
4A
1A
1A
1A
3A
3A
S5A
1A
3A
4A
4A
4A
3A
4A
S5A
6A
2A
2A
3A
3A
S5A
SA

31

30
22
23
10
31
31
29

11
10
11
16
16
29
23
22
33

33
16

31

10
10
13
13
29
29

12

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

32

32
30
28
26
26
26
24
24
22
20
20
20
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
12
12
12
10
10

35.0

100.0
60.0
75.0
0.4

100.0
325

31.6

100.0
57.1
45.5
45.4
40.0

50.0
50.0
375

38.5

36.0
30.0
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217
218
219
220

220

220
223

224

225

Mya Gillum
Austin Turner
Caeleb Horn

Cristian Guevara
Calie Reyes

Oscar Snell

Ashmit Banerjee
Jose Ocampo

Gavin Garcia

2022-2023 HS VCM #2

Whitesboro HS
Mabank HS
Savoy HS
PSJA North HS

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San
Angelo

PSJA North HS
Northwest Nelson

Texas Leadership Charter Academy - San
Angelo

Buna HS

3A
4A
1A
S5A

3A

S5A
6A

3A

3A

10
16
23
31

22

12
12
12
12

12

12
12

12

12

6 40.0
6
4 30.0
4
4
4
-10  18.0



